. VILLAGE OF FOX POINT o, ggs'}

MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN

APPLICATION AND RECORD FOR HEATING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install, in accordance with the information tabulated hereafter,
FPocc el ar”
Forced Air, Radiant, Baseboard, Etc.
Fue: ® 0O 0O O O
Gas Oil Coal Elect. Other RQM Curnaco
Desc. of Heating Plant .X’\‘g&-a\‘\ Qe Yo b qizsc36ot0 H%,0c0 T Forrac=

ad Akl (000 squece S @ 62 per (00

Winter Air Conditioner 0 Type

| /\ o
Vented to e= “/Q o

Fuel Tank [I:

Size Location

Summer Air Conditioner Size_ ) \’ Z ‘\DV\ E (Ton, H.P.)
Coolant Q-4 Pw;,(r\*— Pa\3A4OLE

Compressor Coolant: Air Kb Water [
If Water Cooled:
Source of Water

Discharged to

Location of unit on premises including distances to lot lines required for approval of exterior apparatus.

Incinerator [0 Manufacturer’s Name

Model No. Capacity Bushels

Has installation permit been issued by Milwaukee Co. Dept. of Air Pollution Control?

Remarks

The undersigned acknowledges that he is familiar with Ordinance No. 261, and all amendments thereto and that the work
described herewith shall conform in all respects to said ordinances and all other ordinances of the Village of Fox Point, and laws
of the State of Wisconsin. Any variations of the above may cause immediate revocation of the permit, if granted.

Owner MU (¢ \f\&f/l Q[)nd iﬂs \Ly L\é(,e lPT # ? (8] I}} S/—
Address of Work 53 A W %Q/ﬂgexﬂ

OFFICE USE ONLY l\v/\/
Signed

Application Installation / / /7

Appyoved: ~ Approved: :a ; /

2- L“ﬂ‘ 1 v ‘ &/ Date

- - - e mfls—y N
al & 57 = JACT 1T[C L ‘.7/ C "’/7’ )
Contractor fH U MASterS il ekt -y —
Address_ 3174 E Pulasti Ave Phone_ 414~ 725-8& 70
Cityéma-/')\l State_ L/ Zip 9 3 /I

State Credential Number_ 192 14 5 & Expiration Date_ [ 28 [c%




Credential/License Search - Wisconsin DSPS Page 1 of 1

Trade Search Results

Return to Search
Total Result Count: 1

Credential/License

D Name City,State,Zip Profession Expiration
AIRMASTERS CUDAHY WI HVAC
1HE11ES HEATING & A/IC LLC, 53110 Contractor SRR

Return to Search

Consistent with The Joint Commission and NCQA standards for primary source
verification. Data on this page is refreshed hourly.
Send questions or comments to dsps@wisconsin.gov.

https://app.wi.gov/LicenseSearch/Trade/SearchResults 2/24/2017



Date . FAJ 9\% ,20_|]  Application No. \77‘!8 é Owner Pa{\/k‘l ¢/ q 45/"

éﬂlﬁw Gjphbner . . Addr 7519 JJ. L&/(LD\’
P | R . . —
Address M 1/ W IS§9y  Cl ""\Afgg"(i:lta;?f go?f’lointecor City, State, Zip ”:07( Fo; ntW (552

City, State, Zip. 6 ey Mmly “Hﬂt/u“/‘ = B 7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd. Telephone No. iu#—{ V351 - G4 34
. oL Fox Point, WI 53217
TelephoneNo.(}éz ),)\Q‘U B ’ugL z (414) 351-8900 .
Email e | . PERMITSUSED. =
1 Type Permit No.
TO THE VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARTMENT: : .
The undersigned hereby make application to do the work of plumbing consisting of ey and Plumbing 1373 ©
laying a inch 7 layinga inch Water
builder sewer from Main to Lot line l} water service from Main to Lot line
to Building | to Building Street
Meter
4q
w1909 N, ~uke b Fox Point, WI 53217 Water Usage

A Address at which work is to be done 4

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plumber hereby agrees to bounden by and submit to all statutes, Village ordinances and rules
and regulations prescribed by the Village Board for Plumbers.

State Master Lic.# Expir. SIGNATURE Applicant
Descn';')tion # of Fixtures — Déséribtion # of Fixtures Déscription Comment Amount
Hose Bibs Dishwashers | Water Usage $
Bath Tubs Wash Basins Building Sewer $
Sump Pumps Water Closets Water Service $
Laundry Trays Showers Building Drain $
Drinking Fountains Floor Drains Fixtures $
Sinks Food Waste Grinders Water Meter $
Water Heaters Sprinkling System : Minimum Charge for Any Permit: $60.00 | $ (7 6 - (O
Wash. Mach. Wastes Urinals TOTALESCE P T# L .o S (06O.0D
Bidets Deposit to cover street repairs $
Catch Basins [A current certificate of insurance must be provided
when doing work in road right of way (ROW)]
A inch water service pipes laid in
Curb box is located feet of feet of
E
inch Water Meter No. Date Installed
A inch sanitary sewer Connection was made in
feet of manhole
A inch storm sewer connection was made in
feet of manhole

" Building Sewer | Report | Building Drain | Report | Rough In Plumbing Inspection | Report | Final Inspection | Report

Installation Approved Application Approved Z! 21 ((7 (y/j , 20

As Built ==
W@P)ﬂﬁ)ing Inspector




VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY
VILLAGE HALL

WISCONSIN 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD
FOX POINT WI 53217-3505
414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

CAUTIONARY STATEMENT TO OWNERS
OBTAINING BUILDING PERMITS

101.65(Ir) of the Wisconsin Statutes requires municipalities that enforce the Uniform Dwelling
Code to provide an owner who applies for a building permit with a statement advising the owner
that:

If the owner hires a contractor to perform work under the building permit and the contractor is
not bonded or insured as required under s. 101.654 (2) (a), the following consequences might
occur:

(a) The owner may be held liable for any bodily injury to or death of others or for any
damage to the property of others that arises out of the work performed under the building
permit or that is caused by any negligence by the contractor that occurs in connection
with the work performed under the building permit.

(b) The owner may not be able to collect from the contractor damages for any loss sustained
by the owner because of a violation by the contractor of the one- and two- family
dwelling code or an ordinance enacted under sub. (1) (a), because of any bodily injury to
or death of others or damage to the property of others that arises out of the work
performed under the building permit or because of any bodily injury to or death of others
or damage to the property of others that is caused by any negligence by the contractor
that occurs in connection with the work performed under the building permit.

PQ Mi'e (q /L Sh Fox Point, WI 53217
Homeowner’s Name — PRINTED Fox Point Property Address

’96« Aeec @ 2/23/) 2o

Homeowner’s Signature Date




B FILING FEE 3B,

Village of Fox Point # S0 I35
! 7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd.
; . Fox Point, WI 53217 (
Date Submitted: (O / ‘L‘fl (v (414) 351-8900 Permit No. (079?

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING OR RAZING

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build or raze, in accordance with the information tabulated hereafter,

Addition to existing residential dwelling 522 W Bergen Dr, Fox Point, WI 53217

Type of Project: Address:
Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc
Size of Structure: 1’000 sq ft (square feet/cubic feet) Height of Structure: 1 Story (stories or feet)
. . : 9N o) : ; -~ L
Distance - Street Line to Front Line of Structure: & O, + % (feety Distance - Side Lot Line to Structure: == X, }"} (feet)
$60,000

Estimated Cost:

Remarks — Please indicate scope of work:

To build 20'x50' foundation attached to existing building, to build a single story addition, to blend a roof to existing structure.

amn —l:ld"ih An  of I:I Bed room, ; A Bath reo /LLHIIF\,- o0 " L /Jl“’upek?“ Nee b

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on the plans above submitted.

In making the application, the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning Codes pertaining to the erection of all
structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the Village of Fox Point, its officers,
agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the
unfinished structure for which a permit is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members of the public, including children, even
though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board
and the levy and placing upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary Village
overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway which will be installed not less
than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

Michael Roginskiy

Owner of Structure: Architect/Contractor:

Address: PO Box 242183 Address:

gy Wwaukes siate V' 7ip 9% ey State: Zip:
Telephone: 414-7455059 Telephone:

Email Address: mroginskiy@hotmail.com Email Address:

Dwelling Contractor Certification No.: Expiration Date:

Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification No.: Expiration Date:

Permit Fee: & C)‘li/li Receipt No.: :;r/, ¢ ¢)‘;/—/ ‘7&7

‘.i 1/\/\}_) . .
Applicant Signature: ? v/ L\ Date Application Approved:

IF HOMEOWNER IS APPLYING FOR A BUILDING PERMIT,
A SIGNED CAUTIONARY STATEMENT FORM MUST BE ATTACHED.




VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY VILLAGE HALL
WISCONSIN 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT W| 63217-3505
414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

CAUTIONARY STATEMENT TO OWNERS
OBTAINING BUILDING PERMITS

101.65(1r) of the Wisconsin Statutes requires municipalities that enforce the Uniform Dwelling
Code to provide an owner who applies for a building permit with a statement advising the owner
that:

If the owner hires a contractor to perform work under the building permit and the contractor is
not bonded or insured as required under s. 101.654 (2) (a), the following consequences might
occur:

(a) The owner may be held liable for any bodily injury to or death of others or for any
damage to the property of others that arises out of the work performed under the building
permit or that is caused by any negligence by the contractor that occurs in connection
with the work performed under the building permit.

(b) The owner may not be able to collect from the contractor damages for any loss sustained
by the owner because of a violation by the contractor of the one- and two- family
dwelling code or an ordinance enacted under sub. (1) (a), because of any bodily injury to
or death of others or damage to the property of others that arises out of the work
performed under the building permit or because of any bodily injury to or death of others
or damage to the property of others that is caused by any negligence by the contractor
that occurs in connection with the work performed under the building permit.

Mchad Lon i sy Fox Point, WI 53217

Homeowner’s Name — PRINTED Fox Point Property Address

V/{,k// 1)z |l

P@l}q@ner’s Signature Date




Joo 1russ Iruss Iype wy rly
115120707
QTREC0392648 C11020 QUEENPOST 1 1
Job Reference (optional)
Midwest Manufacturing, Eau Claire, Wi 7.520 s May 12014 MiTek Industries, Inc. Wed Dec 31 14:11:12 2014 Page 1
ID:hQ7{rBabPCmzAWIXY6qit 1yMuot-12ETT 8mGzbW YqzODKFLKPtPHgc5p0s PYZnQUocy3QS1
200 500 %% 54-14 S 472 1 472 i i 5-4-14 2000 500 20
Scale = 1:41.
4x6 =
«
=h
o
-
v
3
3x8 = 558 — 3x8 =
-2-0-0 0-0-0 10-0-0 20-0-0
L 200 10-0-0 \ 10-0-0 i
Plate Offsets (X.Y}-- [2:0-2-1,0-0-7], [6:0-2-1,0-0-7], [8:0-4-0,0-3-4]
#8:&:';%(95“ 420 SPACING- 20-0 csl. DEFL. in (oc) Udefl L PLATES  GRIP
Snow (Ps/Pg) 41 6/60.0 Plates Increase 1.15 TC 054 Vert{LL) -0.19 86-8 >999 240 MT20 197/144
TCoL. gt 1010 Lumber Increase 1.5 BC 090 Vert(TL) -051 B8 468 180
BCLL 00 * Rep Stress Incr YES WB 0.71 Horz(TL) 0.09 6 n/a n/a
BCDL 100 Code IRC2012/TPI12007 {Matrix) Weight: 62 Ib FT'=0
LUMBER- BRACING-
TOP CHORD 2x4 SPF No.2 TOP CHORD Structural wood sheathing directly applied or 2-10-10 oc purlins.
BOT CHCRD 2x4 SPF No.2 BOT CHORD Rigid ceiling directly applied or 10-0-0 oc bracing.
WEBS 2x3 SPF Stud

REACTIONS. (b/size) 2-1435/0-3-8 {min. 0-2-4), 6=1435/0-3-8 (min. 0-2-4)
Max Horz 2=-52(LC 19}
Max Uplift2=-142(LC 10}, B=-142(LC 11}
Max Grav2=1445(LC 2), 6=1445(LC 2}

FORCES. ({Ib) - Max. Comp./Max. Ten. - All forces 250 (Ib} or less except when shown.

TOP CHORD  2-9=-2735/274, 3-9=-2602/287, 3-4=-2009/179, 4-5=-2009/179,
5-10=-2602/287, 6-10=-2735/274

BOT CHORD  2-8=-193/2501, 6-8=-193/2501

WEBS 3-8=-929/160, 4-8=0/704, 5-8=-929/161

JOINT STRESS INDEX
2-068,3=071,4=0825=071,6=068and8=093

NOTES-
1) Unbalanced roof live loads have been considered for this design.

MiTek recommends that Stabilizers and required cross
bracing be installed during truss erection, in accordance
with Stabilizer Installation guide.

2) Wind: ASCE 7-10; Vult=115mph {3-second gust) V{IRC2012)=91mph; TCDL=4 2psf; BCDL=6.0psf; h=25ft; Cat. Il; Exp B;
enclosed; MWFRS (envelope) gable end zone and C-C Exterior{2} zone; cantilever left and right exposed ; end vertical left
and right exposed;C-C for members and forces & MWFRS for reactions shown; Lumber DOL=1.80 plate gric DOL=1.60

3) TCLL: ASGE 7-10; Pr=42.0 psf {roof live load: Lumber DOL=1.15 Plate DOL=1.15); Pg=60.0 psf {ground snow); Ps=41.6

psf (roof snow: Lumber DOL=1.15 Plate DOL=1.15); Categery II; Exp B; Fully Exp.; Ct=1.1
Confinuad on nana 2



Joo Iruss Iruss 1ype wy Fly
115120707

QTREC0392648 C11020 QUEENPOST 1 1
Job Reference (optional)

Midwest Manufacturing, Eau Claire, Wi 7.520 s May 12014 MiTek Industries, Inc. Wed Dec 31 14:11:12 2014 Page 2
IDhQ7{rBabPCmzAWIXY8qit1yMuot-12ETT 8mGzbWYqzSDKFLKPtPHgc5p0sPVZnQUocy 3QS1

NOTES-

4) Roof design snow load has been reduced to account for slope.

5) Unbalanced snow loads have been censidered for this design.

6) This truss has been designed for greater of min roof live load of 12.0 psf or 1.00 times flat roof load of 41.6 psf on overhangs non-concurrent with other live loads.

7) This truss has been designed for a 10.0 psf bottorn chord live load nonconcurrent with any other live loads.

8) * This truss has been designed for a live load of 20.0psf on the bottom chord in all areas where a rectangle 3-8-0 tall by 2-0-0 wide will fit between the bottom chord

and any other members.
9) Provide mechanical connection (by others} of truss to bearing plate capable of withstanding 142 Ib uplift at joint 2 and 142 Ib uplift at jeint 6.
10} This truss is designed in accordance with the 2012 International Residential Code sections R502.11.1 and R802.10.2 and referenced standard ANSI/TPI 1.

LOAD CASE(S) Standard




Joo Iruss Iruss lype wy Fly

115120729
QTREC0392648 C11120 GABLE 1 1
Job Reference (optional)
Midwest Manufacturing, Eau Claire, Wi 7.520 s May 12014 MiTek Industries, Inc. Wed Dec 31 14:32:27 2014 Page 1
|D:Un348VhwMy Dlcy AgU2mgGQyMuXy-CLnT36C1iL9e v GWXibliC_ZR7FfyAlenS2Cy3Q8\
-2-0-0 0-0-0 4-0-0 6-0-0 8-0-0 10-0-0 12-0-0 14-0-0 16-0-0 20-0-0 22-0-0
L 200 | 4-0-0 ., 200 |, 200 , 200 , 200 , 200 , 200 4-0-0 L, 200
Scale = 1:41.0
4x4 =

“
a9
oM
-
(2}
&
-2:0-0 0-0-0 400 6-0-0 8-0-0 10-0-0 12-0-0 14-0-0 16-0-0 20-0-0
L 200 4-0-0 , 200 , 200 , 200 , 200 _, 200 , 200 4-0-0 "
Plate Offsets (X.Y}-- [2:0-1-6,Edge], [10:0-1-6,Edge]. [15:0-3-0,0-3-0]
#8{_‘{’:2‘?{)(”56 _— SPACING- 2-0-0 csl. DEFL. in (oc) Vel Ld PLATES  GRIP
Snaw((F’s/P ) 41 G/BOlO Plates Increase 115 TC 040 Vert{(LL} -0.04 11 nr 120 MT20 197/144
TCDL 9 et 10'0 Lumber Increase 1.15 BC 0.19 Vert(TL) -0.04 11 n'r 30
BCLL 00 * Rep Stress Incr  YES WB 008 Horz(TL) 000 10 n/a n‘a
BCDL 10.0 Code IRC2012/TPI12007 {Matrix) Weight: 68 |b FT=0
LUMBER- BRACING-
TOP CHORD 2x4 SPF No.2 TOP CHORD Structural wood sheathing directly applied or 8-0-0 oc purlins.
BOT CHORD 2x4 SPF No.2 BOT CHORD Rigid ceiling directly applied or 10-0-0 oc bracing.
OTHERS  2x4 SPF Stud MiTek recommends that Stabilizers and required cross

bracing be installed during truss erection, in accordance
with Stabilizer Installation guide.

REACTIONS.  All bearings 20-0-0.
{Io} - Max Horz 2=-52(LC 19}
Max Uplift All uplift 100 Ib or less atjeint(s} 2, 18, 17, 18, 14, 13, 12
except 10=102(LC 11}
Max Grav All reactions 250 Ib or less at joint(s} 15 except 2=483(LC 2},
10=483(LC 2), 16=338(LC 21}, 17=263(LC 21), 18=420(LC 21},
14=338(LC 22}, 13=263(LC 22}, 12=420(LC 22}

FORCES. (lb} - Max. Comp./Max. Ten. - All forces 250 (Ib} or less except when shown.
WEBS 5-16=-296/56, 3-18=-361/77, 7-14=-296/56, 9-12=-361/77

JOINT STRESS INDEX
2=083,3=051,4=051,5=051,6=0.437=051,8=051,9=051,10=083,12=0.51,13=051,14=0.51,15=022,16=051,17=051and 18 =
0.51

NOTES-

1} Unbalanced roof live loads have been considered for this design.

2} Wind: ASCE 7-10; Vult=115mph {3-second gust) V{IRC2012)=91mph; TCDL=4.2psf, BCDL=6.0psf, h=25ft; Cat. II; Exp B;
enclosed; MWFRS (envelope) gable end zone and G-C Exterior(2) zone; cantilever left and right exposed ; end vertical left
and right exposed;C-GC for members and forces & MWFRS for reactions shown; Lumber DOL=1.80 plate grip DOL=1.80

Continuad on nana 2

Back



Joo 1russ Iruss 1ype wy Fly
115120729
QTREC0392648 C11120 GABLE 1 1
Job Reference (optional)
Midwest Manufacturing, Eau Claire, Wi 7.520 s May 12014 MiTek Industries, Inc. Wed Dec 31 14:32:27 2014 Page 2
ID:Un348VhwMy DicyAgU2mgGQyMuXy-CLnT36C1iL9e v GWXNbliC_ZR7FiyAlenS2Cy3Q8Y

NOTES-

3) Truss designed for wind loads in the plane of the truss only. For studs exposed to wind (normal to the face), see Standard Industry Gable End Details as
applicable, or consult qualified building designer as per ANSI/TPI 1.

4) TCLL: ASCE 7-10; Pr=42.0 psf {roof live load: Lumber DOL=1.15 Plate DOL=1.15}); Pg=60.0 psf (ground snow); Ps=41.6 psf (roof snow: Lumber DOL=1.15 Plate
DOL=1.15}; Category II; Exp B; Fully Exp.; Gt=1.1

5) Reof design snow load has been reduced to acceunt for slope.

6) Unbalanced snow loads have been censiderad for this design.

7) This truss has been designed for greater of min reef live load of 12.0 psf or 1.00 times flat roof load of 41.8 psf on overhangs non-concurrent with other live loads.

8) All plates are 1.5x4 MT20 unless otherwise indicated.

9) Gable requires continuous bottom chord bearing.

10} Gable studs spaced at 2-0-0 oc.

11} This truss has been designed for a 10.0 psf bottom chord live load nonconcurrent with any other live loads.

12} * This truss has been designed for a live load of 20.0psf on the bottom cherd in all areas where a rectangle 3-8-0 tall by 2-0-0 wide will fit between the bottom

chord and any other members.
13} Provide mechanical connection (by others) of truss to bearing plate capable of withstanding 100 Ib uplift at joint(s) 2, 16, 17, 18, 14, 13, 12 except (jt=Ib) 10=102.
14} This truss is designed in accordance with the 2012 International Residential Code sections R502.11.1 and R802.10.2 and referenced standard ANSI/TPI 1.

LOAD CASE(S) Standard

Back



PL [—ree vov]

Dat§:02,~ O 0/ 2o 7 ,20_ Applicatioﬁ No. l277( Owner /‘1104474(3 /ZO?[MSL-—F‘-(
Plumber /é(a\l(f_\—{ ﬂ\f /I . . Address P.o. Pox 24244y
7= 7 n
Address 28 % b (l/ 1% (\OO’k K (0/ PCApp“(ililtalgoe M gngmEecord City, State, Zip {1 (W[‘-”—L,WLQZZ’-/

City, State, Zip. B ool [ W' 304550 N. Santa Monica Blvd. Telephone No. _ $/4-745-305 5

6 Fox Point, WI 53217
Telephone No.__ ALY U O3 GL 6T T o o ons

Email PN e )~ B p [Rreemmoiu. cox PERMITS USED ,
VL Freecwuav (OO Type Permit No.
TO THE VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARTMENT: o
The undersigned hereby make application to do the work of plumbing consisting of Sewer and Plumbing l%?},g
laying a inch laying a inch Water
builder sewer from Main to Lot line water service from Main to Lot line
to Building to Building Street
_ Meter
at: §L2’ W P)E/((cj en Nr Fox Point, WI 53217 Water Usage

A Address at which work is to be done A

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plumber hereby agrees to bounden by and submit to all statutes, Village ordinances and rules
and regulations prescribed by the Village Board for Plumbers.

"—__‘_I"
State Master Lic#_22S VA~  Expir.® 3[%4[1? SIGNATURE'%yW _ /%bﬁ%plicant

FIXTURE WITH DRAIN OR WATER CONNECTIONS FEES
Description # of Fixtures Description # of Fixtures Description Comment Amount ‘

Hose Bibs \ Dishwashers 1 Water Usage $

Bath Tubs /\/ Wash Basins { Building Sewer $

Sump Pumps ] Water Closets ! Water Service $

Laundry Trays ] Showers | Building Drain $

Drinking Fountains Floor Drains ) Fixtures $

Sinks 1 Food Waste Grinders Water Meter $

Water Heaters Sprinkling System Minimum Charge for Any Permit: $60.00 | $

Wash. Mach. Wastes 4 Urinals TOTAL £ECERT 4 1.0526¢0 | S FR. yo
Bidets Deposit to cover street repairs $

Catch Basins JA current certificate of insurance must be provided

when doing work in road right of way (ROW)/

A inch water service pipes laid in
Curb box is located feet of feet of

inch Water Meter No. Date Installed
A inch sanitary sewer Connection was made in

feet of manhole

\'\

A inch storm sewer connection was made in

feet of manhole

Building Sewer Report Building Drain Report | Rough In Plumbing Inspection | Report Final Inspection Report

/
Installation Approved Application Approve me , 20
As Built —_—
Uer and Plumbing Inspector




Credential/License Search - Wisconsin DSPS

7 ’%”u;m'“_@f/
" Credential/Licensing Search

Trade Search Results

Page 1 of 1

Return to Search
Total Result Count: 1
ICDredentlaIILlcense Name City,State,Zip Profession Expiration
TSYPKIN THIENSVILLE WI Master
225175 MIKE 53092-1339 Plumber 3/31/2019

Return to Search

Consistent with The Joint Commission and NCQA standards for primary source

verification. Data on this page is refreshed hourly.

Send questions or comments to dsps@wisconsin.gov.

https://app.wi.gov/LicenseSearch/Trade/SearchResults

2/13/2017



CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

Date

—
[ e 2t | 2007

12

State Master Elecfrician License No.

eg9es |

12 [¥19

State Electrical Contractor Certification No.

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

OFFICE USE ONLY

7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd.
Fox Point, WI 53217

Permit No. ;) LL;) 5 Q

414-351-8900

Received ) /& / | 7

APPLICATION Senice
FOR Rough-In
ELECTRICAL PERMIT Final

Owner’'s Name:

Address at which work is to be done:

S22 W perlen, -, Pt T VESYEE S

YV\ \O‘la@( PG?;MSL\LI

ESTIMATED COST OF JOB

Buildings:

Residential
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

New Construction
Additional Rooms
Remodeling

New Occupancy

oooooooy

Where on Premises? - DESCRIBE:

List Name of Installing Contractor

HEATING
AIR CONDITIONING
PLUMBING
Date of Inspection
Rough Will Call
Final Will Calld
Service Approval Sent O

REMARKS:

No. Description Qty. Rate of Fees Amount
1 | Light, switch, and convenience outlets Q’J, 70 ea. .$,]0
2 | Lighting Fixtures \ r 70 ea. 1,70
3 | Fluorescent Fixtures ~ per tube .70 ea.
4 [ Range, Electric 8.00 ea.
5 | Garbage Grinding and Disposal Unit 8.00 ea.
6 | Dishwasher 8.00 ea.
7 | Clothes Dryer { 8.00 ea. P.o0
8 | Water Heaters, Electric 8.00 ea.
9 | Gas Bumer, Oil Bumer, or Stoker 8.00 ea.
10 | Refrigerating, Air Cooling or similar machine - .25 per HP 8.00 min.
11 | Feeders - No. 6 A.W.G. or Larger | 10.00 ea. /0 R
12 | Temporary Service Permit for: How Long? 30.00 ea.
13 | Services: Service Switches, ea. 05.00 ea.
Service 1. 0 through 100 amps. 25.00 ea.
Service 2. 101 through 400 amps. 40.00 ea.
Service 3. 401 through 600 amps. 40.00 ea.
Service 4. 601 through 1000 amps. 60.00 ea.
Service 5. Thereafter, each additional 1000 amps. 5.00 ea.
14 | Motors over 1/4 HP ToperHPorfrac. | +Jo
15 | Fuel Dispensing Pumps 6.00 ea.
16 | Transformers, Rectifiers, and Generators 2.00 per KW
17 | Space Heating Systems, per circuit 4.00 ea.
18 | Power receptacles — 120 Volts or over 1. Through 30 amps. 3.00 ea.
19 2. Over 30 amps. 500 ea.
20 | Wireways, busways, underfioor raceways, or auxiliary gutters .50 per ft.
21 | Strip Lighting, Plug-in Strip, Trol-E Duct, or similar system .50 per ft.
22 | Signs, Electric-.75 ea. Socket, plus 2.00 ea. additional transformer 8.00 min.
23 | Swimming Pool Wiring: A, Inground pools 40.00
24 B. Above ground pools 40.00
25 | Spas, Hot-Tubs, Hydromassage Bathtubs 6.00
26 | MINIMUM CHARGE FOR ANY ONE PERMIT 60.00
27 | FAILURE TO CALL FOR FINAL INSPECTION 15.00
28 Et?tgi?uli-nziiszi‘tm" be charged for any work started before O L ‘_, :ﬁ; Q 0 o0
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Village of Fox Point :
MAIL TO: Electrical Inspector OTAL FEES 7' .{O

The undersigned hereby makes application for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for fight, heat or power as prescribed and agrees to
comply with all applicable State and Local Codes and Ordinances regulating the installation of electrical wiring and equipment in the Village of Fox Point.

Contractor \/

Signature of Supervising
Electrician (" { e &1+

Address

IMI{ S0 Lo Cag tleat”
5202 M2 e’

Telephone No.H-

Olufserte Cell™2
Y = (ag= 43

City
mad

State

UT

Email Address

Zip
C32/4

This Permit is void if work is not started within 2 months, or if started, no work is done before 2 months.

G



Credential/License Search - Wisconsin DSPS Page 1 of 1

Trade Search Results

Return to Search
Total Result Count: 2

Icl:)redentlallLlcense Name City,State,Zip Profession Expiration
OLUFOSOYE MILWAUKEE WI Journeyman

689651 CLEMENT 53218-2229 Electrician 6/30/2019
OLUFOSOYE MILWAUKEE Wi Master

689651 CLEMENT 53218-2229 ' Electrician 6/30/2019

Return to Search

Consistent with The Joint Commission and NCQA standards for primary source
verification. Data on this page is refreshed hourly. '
Send questions or comments to dsps@wisconsin.gov.

https://app.wi.gov/LicenseSearch/Trade/SearchResults 2/2/2017



357 lka W 4N, 00 V%%?E OF FOX POINT . 929
APPLICATION AND RECORD FOR HEATING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install, in accordance with the information tabulated hereafter,

\ [3
Winter Air Conditioner 0 Type Q‘O’YQA«M

Fuel: X’ o o o O
as Oil Coal Elect. Other

Desc. of Heating Plant:l/f} S“'Q/u '*QLQ.X(\Q 00, ) LA/!Q» QA A Qlﬂj’UD'fK_.

Forced Air, Radiant, Baseboard, Etc.

Vented to Qﬂ/ﬁ@ -

Fuel Tank [:

Size Location

Summer Air Conditioner Size_ L‘\ +®“ S (Ton, H.P)
Coolant K‘ L\ {4

Compressor Coolant: Air K Water [J;
If Water Cooled:
Source of Water

Discharged to

Location of unit on premises including distances to lot lines required for approval of exterior apparatus.

Incinerator [0 Manufacturer’s Name

Model No. Capacity Bushels

Has installation permit been issued by Milwaukee Co. Dept. of Air Pollution Control?

Remarks

The undersigned acknowledges that he is familiar with Ordinance No. 261, and all amendments thereto and that the work
described herewith shall conform in all respects to said ordinances and all other ordinances of the Village of Fox Point, and laws
of the State of Wisconsin. Any variations of the above may cause immediate revocation of the permit, if granted.

Owner N\H’ haﬂ KDHI(\E P\(\]
Address ofWorij,aa . BP % 3

OFFICE USE ONLY Q/\ f
Apphcanon Installation Signed
Approved: : 13‘ ILG !
o dory by M-h laP septmeiy. 17

Comr N\CLL)&Q

Addre‘s 3113 €. Pu.lab\(.l ;‘h)e Phone qlq:"’?gg"q.ﬁ_lf
City &,Ldﬂm State (.L)I Zip 53110
State Credential Nuhber L O 2 (45~ & Expiration Date CC{ZS [1s




Credential/License Search - Wisconsin DSPS Page 1 of 1

Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional

n \:a
( l s""i‘s-rf )’ Services

- Lé_-?

~*" Credential/Licensing Search

Trade Search Results

Return to Search
Total Result Count: 1
ICItDredentlaI/Llcense Name City,State,Zip Profession Expiration
AIRMASTERS CUDAHY WI HVAC
1021145 HEATING & A/IC LLC, 53110 Contractor 4/28/2018

Return to Search

Consistent with The Joint Commission and NCQA standards for primary source

verification. Data on this page is refreshed hourly.
Send questions or comments to dsps@wisconsin.gov.

https://app.Wi. gov/LicenseSearch/Trade/SearchResults 9/7/2016



ELECTRICAL INSPECTION APPROVED
PHONE (866)423-0364

\

FAX TO (262)574-6401

cC T @ _ INSPECTION
county _Mtlwniee  vuncrafiTy  fec P £~ NomBER

msprcror_ See = Ml | |
CUSTOMERNAME_ Micidnet  Begiesiey  PHONE

| ‘ SUBDIVISION
ADDRESS_ 52t &/ Bgryis DA% NAME LOT

ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR _[Leliwnle  SeAfiee €leckny

NEW SERVICE REWIRED SERVICE
OVERHEAD N OVERHEAD TO UNDERGROUD O
UNDERGROUND L] OVERHEAD TO OVERHEAD ;B;
UNDERGROUND TO UNDERGROUND ]

4

PERMANENT SERVICE L

SIZE (AMPS) 282 (NUMBER OF METERS: CHANGE FROM 10 )

" 1PHASE H@

3 PHASE [l

vOLTAGE 2{2{=  OVERHEAD RESIDENTIAL REWIRE INFORMATION = YES ~ NO
TEMPORARY SERVICE [] PERMANENT CONNECTIONS HAVEBEENMADE [ M

SIZE AMPS | PERMANENT CONNECTIONS REQUIRED ® [

1 PHASE L[] SERVICE DROP RELOCATION OR REPLACEMENT 1. O
@ o w ar mmmsame asis m oy . . e - . | REQUIRED

3 PHASE [J . |

VOLTAGE L

RESIDENTIAL /FARM L] COMMERCIAL U

INSTALL ONLY L[] NUMBERS OF METERS




""CONTRACTOR INFORMATION

Date g / ) //

State Master Electrician License No.
(27105

State Electrical Contractor Certification No.

[/ Fes/

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT OFFICE USE ONLY
o s s e 2419
414-351-8900 Received @ / 26 / [,
APPLICATION seve 9 (|11, %)
FOR Rough-In (”/
ELECTRICAL PERMIT Final

Owner's Name:

Slcgne. Lo/ SKL Y

Address at which work is to be done:

22w, LErRecw DL 7 Bxsrier S322

ESTIMATED COST OF JOB No. | . : R . Description : ol Qtys Rate of Fees .~ | - - Amount
1 | Light, switch, and convenience outlets V4 70 ea. ¢ 20
Buildings: 2 | Lighting Fixtures 70 ea.
\K’ ReSidenti?I 3 | Fluorescent Fixtures - per tube 70ea.
g ﬁzfg?;flal 4 | Range, Elecltn'c- . . 8.00 ea.
O Institutional 5 | Garbage Grinding and Disposal Unit 8.00 ea.
O  New Construction 6 | Dishwasher 8.00 ea.
O Additional Rooms 7 | Clothes Dryer 8.00 ea.
O Remodeling 8 | Water Heaters, Electric 8.00 ea.
0 New Occupancy 9 | Gas Bumner, Oil Bumer, or Stoker 8.00 ea.
Where on Premises? — DESCRIBE: 10 | Refrigerating, Air Cooling or similar machine - .25 per HP 8.00 min.
11 | Feeders - No. 6 A.W.G. or Larger 10.00 ea.
12 | Temporary Service Permit for: How Long? 30.00 ea.
131 Servxcesxﬁerwce Switches, ea. 05.00 ea.
N—"Senice 1. 0 through 100 amps. 25.00 ea.
Service 2. 101 through 400 amps. 1 40.00 ea. “4O.co
List Name of Installing Contractor Se"’?ce 3. 401 through 600 amps. 4000 ea.
HEATING Seerce 4. 601 through 1000 .a.mps. 60.00 ea.
Service 5. Thereafter, each additional 1000 amps. 5.00 ea.
- AIR CONDITIONING 14 | Motors over 1/4 HP .70 per HP or frac.
PLUMBING 15 | Fuel Dispensing Pumps 6.00 ea.
16 | Transformers, Rectifiers, and Generators 2.00 per KW
Date of Inspection 17 | Space Heating Systems, per circuit 4,00 ea.
18 | Power receptacles — 120 Volts or over 1. Through 30 amps. 3.00 ea.
Rough Wil Call 0 19 2. Over 30 amps. 500 ea.
Final Wil CalO 20 | Wireways, busways, underfloor raceways, or auxiliary gutters 50 per ft.
21 | Strip Lighting, Plug-in Strip, Trol-E Duct, or similar system .50 per ft.
Service Approval Sent 0 22 | Signs, Electric-.75 ea. Socket, plus 2.00 ea. additional transformer 8.00 min.
23 | Swimming Pool Wiring: A. Inground pools 40.00
REMARKS: 24 B. Above ground pools 40.00
' 25 | Spas, Hot-Tubs, Hydromassage Bathtubs 6.00
26 {MINIMUM CHARGE FOR ANY ONE PERMIT. .. .+ el 18000
27 | FAILURE TO CALL FOR FINAL INSPECTION 15.00
28 E::Elll.nzl;iii i\:«ill be charged for any work started before M:ﬂ: 0,2 looo 3 I
MALTO: Electical nspector b Vo | 60ap

The undersigned hereby makes application for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat or power as prescribed and agrees to
comply with all applicable State and Local Codes and Ordinances regulating the installation of electrical wiring and equipment in the Village of Fox Paint.

Contracfor Signature of Supervising
z&w Bigm SRV cES B Ricsc Crv% L& | Electrician /ﬂ W

Add
Fobox 003k

Telephone No.

(Fer) 75‘? Sto/

State

City
St fniels il

Zip Email Address
S veligh

viceeselectpic

This Permit is void if work is not started within 2 months, or if started, no work is done before 2 months.




Village of Fox Point
d 7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd.
_ Fox Point, WI 53217
Date Submitted:; 8/2’/{4 (414) 351-8900 Permit No.

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING OR RAZING

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build or raze, in accordance with the information tabulated hereafter,

o n AL A :
" {Type of Project: QL% VQ‘“ & : 'Address: S 22 W /be’ra e O ~
Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc
Size of Structure: L}Q{Q SF (square feet/cubic feet) Height of Structure: /f ) 743{“1 (stories or feet)
Distance - Street Line to Front Line of Structure: (feety Distance - Side Lot Line to Structure: (feet)

Estimated Cost] _ 22, 8O

Remarks — Please indicate scope of work: __+=2eu0 L\J(,\ l:,(/{ QA p e et D—c-e—( S ,.,_.u “‘LL\ PR hg
: - (Ghe For (i ) T mame—————
C/o/xmu(rt.s (Pqﬁ/\*ﬁ.vﬂu ) [

DATET <7

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in quest on and as shown gn-the" pl ] ab ve submltted
oy KL

In making the application, the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Ppint Buildthg andZ aining to the erection o

g S Are
X Point. Y ‘:p[.?/f‘qé /MQ/(

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express author@ the W i
agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described and fill up any exca ?1 r tear ove or
unfinished structure for which a permit is herein requested in the event of cessation of the buﬁ %aver t% nspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to me 2 ublic, includingf children, even
though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all statutory notices and consents to the deterﬁnatlon by theVillage Board

and the levy and placing upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary Village
overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or enclosing any such unfinished structure.

structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the Village

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway which will be installed not less
than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

raner of Structure:] /Z/I/‘ W l’cﬁ"’m L"’7 [Architect/Contractor:

lAddress: P-O. bhow 221 85 lAddress:|
City: /L" (‘4/‘“‘)[\'2{ State: ™\ Zip] S 322y City: State: Zip:

Telephonel __ “iv-F#4S-208> Telephone:
Email Address] ™ raj: n SL";/ @M'CM“—» /‘ e Email Address:

Dwelling Contractor Certification No.: m
Dwelling Contractor Qualifier Certification No.: m
Permit Fee: | Receipt No.: -

lApplicant Signature: P _— Date Application Approved:

- _
IF HOMEOWNER IS APPLYING FOR A BUILDING PERMIT,
A SIGNED CAUTIONARY STATEMENT FORM MUST BE ATTACHED.



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY VILLAGE HALL
WISCONSIN : 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD,
FOX POINT W 53217-3605
414:351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

CAUTIONARY STATEMENT TO OWNERS
OBTAINING BUILDING PERMITS

101.65(Ir) of the Wisconsin Statutes requires municipalities that enforce the Uniform Dwelling
Code to provide an owner who applies for a building permit with a statement advising the owner
that:

If the owner hires a contractor to perform work under the building permit and the contractor is
not bonded or insured as required under s. 101.654 (2) (a), the following consequences might
ocecur:

(a) The owner may be held liable for any bodily injury to or death of others or for any
damage to the property of others that arises out of the work performed under the building
permit or that is caused by any negligence by the contractor that occurs in connection
with the work performed under the building permit.

(b) The owner may not be able to collect from the contractor damages for any loss sustained
by the owner because of a violation by the contractor of the one- and two- family
dwelling code or an ordinance enacted under sub. (1) (a), because of any bodily injury to
or death of others or damage to the property of others that arises out of the work
performed under the building permit or because of any bodily injury to or death of others
or damage to the property of others that is caused by any negligence by the contractor
that occurs in connection with the work performed under the building permit.

M, chaod Posing b~ Fox Point, Wi 53217

Homeowner’s Name — PRINTED . Fox Point Property Address

I "’)/Z/’Co

/ Ho@r’s Signature Date




INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217

NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

June 29, 2004

Issued to;: Michael L. Carnahan

Address: 7751 N. Fairchild Road

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. Bergen Drive discloses noncompliance with
Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

1. Smoke detectors are required for each floor level including the basement.

2. Please replace the missing covers for the baseboard heaters.

3. Please properly repair/replace all plumbing fixtures requiring maintenance.

4. Please properly repair/replace the ceramic tile in the bathroom per the Village’s Property
Maintenance Code.

5. Please properly repair the hole in the garage firewall as required by code.

6. Please provide a code compliant step for all exterior doors as required by code.
7. Please replace all rotten/water damaged wood as per the Village’s Property Maintenance Code.
8. Please properly replace all HVAC covers, electrical face plate covers, etc. as required by
Village Code. _

9. Please properly repair the electrical wiring in the garage as per code.

10.The exterior of the property must be brought into compliance with the Village’s Property
Maintenance Code. '
11.Pleage-provide rain gutters as required by Village Code.

Scott Miller
Building Inspector

Village of Fox Point



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217

NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

June 29, 2004

Issued to: Michael L. Carnahan

Address: 7751 N. Fairchild Road

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. Bergen Drive discloses noncompliance with
Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

1. Smoke detectors are required for each floor level including the basement.

2. Please replace the missing covers for the baseboard heaters.

3. Please properly repair/replace all plumbing fixtures requiring maintenance.

4. Please properly repait/replace the ceramic tile in the bathroom per the Village’s Property
Maintenance Code.

5. Please properly repair the hole in the garage firewall as required by code.

6. Please provide a code compliant step for all exterior doors as required by code.
~7. Please replace all rotten/water damaged wood as per the Village’s Property Maintenance Code.
8. Please properly replace all HVAC covers, electrical face plate covers, etc. as required by
Village Code.

9. Please properly repair the electrical wiring in the garage as per code.

10.The exterior of the property must be brought into compliance with the Village’s Property
Maintenance Code.

11.Plea; ovide rain gutters as required by Village Code.

Scoft Miller

Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
: No...] %q5 Cﬂ

MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated

hereafter, [l i &
Type of Structure e sidenc
- Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc.

Address .....0 32 \W.. Berga Deve

Lot : - Block

Subdivision
District
Does contemplated structure violate the Village zoning ordinance?
Height of Structure : (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway).............. -.....(feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)..................... (feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure (feet)

Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure

Type of Construction: Exterior finish
Frame, Brick-tile, Etc, Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneer, Etc.

Height of front yard above street grade

Number of rooms Baths

Garage
Estimated cost Buildin g

Structure S o000

Is there a private garage?
Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance?
Size Number of stalls
Where situated

General construction

Frame — Brick — Stucco — Etc.
Have plans been submitted to the Wisconsin Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations _
for examination and APPIOVAL? ...........ccocucuevveemeeecveceecoeeee e sees e eeeeeeseeeees s es e sees e e
Have plans been approved as being in compliance with all applicable sections of the Wisconsin Ad-
MUNISEFALIVE COARY ... ettt ettt st s s ess e s s s s s s s et es s e e es e

- Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.

Remarks:
Lepsic crachs i il foch Cofl Cravel
v 4

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted. '

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway
which will be installed not less than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

o€
Owner of Structure Wlo‘“'dwﬂﬁrch. or Contr
Address 1\5\‘9) W G Srges Df‘é\l & ] Address

i j p ‘
City...........: X o3 City
State Zip State Zip

one L//q (9\{3 D&QB Phone : N
. { oo™ REB T Sl

herewith tendered

Size of Structure (sq. ft.) Permit Fe
Date Submitted...._§.......1

Date Approved ab?"(“”[;ﬂ Signed

Date of Permit.

T

Architect, Owner} Builder
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CAUTIONARY STATEMENT TO OWNERS
OBTAINING BUILDING PERMITS

101.65(1r) of the Wisconsin Statutes requires municipalities that enforce the Uniform
Dwelling Code to provide an owner who applies for a building permit with a statement
advising the owner that:

If the owner hires a contractor to perform work under the building permit and the
contractor is not bonded or insured as required under s.101.654(2)(a), the followin
consequences might occur: '

a) The owner may be held liable for any bodily injury to or death of others or for any
damage to the property of others that arises out of the work performed under the
building permit or that is caused by any negligence by the contractor that occurs
in connection with the work performed under the building permit.

b) The owner may not be able to collect from the contractor damages for any loss
sustained by the owner because of a violation by the contractor of the one and two
family dwelling code or an ordinance enacted under sub.(1)(a), because of any
bodily injury to or death of others or damage to the property of others that arises
out of the work performed under the building permit or because of any bodily
injury to or death of others or damage to the property of others that is caused by
any negligence by the contractor that occurs in connection with the work
performed under the building permit.

AN/ S

| S
Homeowner

S=20~07

Date




[

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT _
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217

NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

December 14, 2001

Issued to: Sajid Farooqi/Mohammad Rezajyan
Address: 1339 W. Mequon Road, Mequon, WI 53092

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. Bergen Drive discloses noncompliance with
Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

1. Provide backflow protection for all exterior hose bibs and laundry tub faucets.
2. The abandoned water well must be brought into compliance with Section 12.23 of the Village
Code.
3. The exterior deck must be brought into compliance with the Village’s Property Maintenance
Code. '
4. The exterior of the dwelling must be brought into compliance with the Village’s Property
Maintenance Code. _ _ :
5. The masonry chimney must be provided with a code compliant "chimney cap" as required by
Village Code.
6. 1 observed that the overhead electrical service is in violation of the following code requirements:
A. NEC 110-14 Improper use of terminal
B. NEC 230-24 Improper service-drop height
C. NEC 230-42 The service entrance conductors must be properly sized
D. NEC Article 250 The electrical service must be grounded in accordance with code
7. The basement bar sink may not discharge into the interior drain tile system. Please bring this
installation into code compliance.
8./The kitchen range hood may not be supplied by an extension cord.
9} The kitchen light fixtures may not be supplied by extension cords.
10 The faucet in the first floor bathroom must be brought into code compliance.

ké

Sgott Miller
Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217

NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE
REVISED DECEMBER 19, 2001
Issued to: | Sajid Farooqi/Mohammad Rezajyan
Address: 1339 W. Mequon Road, Mequon, WI 53092

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. Bergen Drive discloses noncompliance with -
Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

1. Provide backflow protectlon for all exterior hose bibbs and laundry tub faucets. (Ref. FPC
12.22)

«2"The abandoned water well must be brought into compliance with section 12.23 of the Village

co :
% exterior deck is in violation of the following code requirements:
' a) The rotten deck boards must be replaced. (Ref. FPC 33.2)

b) The deck must be supported by a code compliant footing/foundation system. (ref FPC
OW 30.51(3)
t ¢) The framing of the deck must be in accordance with Village code. (Ref. FPC
/ 30.51(3)c&b)
Please bring your deck into code compliance. _
4. The exterior of the property is in violation of the following code requlrements
/f:cf he abandoned car must be removed from the property as per Village code. (Ref. FPC
33.4)
he pile of litter and debris in the northwest corner of the property must be removed as
< & Village code.(Ref. FPC 33.5)
¢) The pile of concrete blocks being stored along the north property line must be removed
er Village code. (Ref. FPC 14.07(d)(2))
The wooden fence along the north property line must be either restored back to its _
original condition or this fence must be remove as per Village code. (Ref. FPC 33.2)
The exterior soffet must be brought back to its original condition. (Ref. FPC 33.2)
Provide code compliant gutters and down spouts to covey rain water at least 3'-00"

- from the foundation of the building as required by Village code. (Ref. FPC 30P.63(1) &
WL FPC 33.2)

@N}[ -



W"dw 450)

.—’/.

g) Properly repair/replace all broken/defective storm windows. (Ref. FPC 33.2)
h) Properly paint all areas of the exterior that are in violation of section 33.2 of the
Village code.
Please bring the exterior of your property into code compliance. :
@he masonry chimney must be provided with a code compliant chimney cap. (Ref. FPC
25(1)
6. I observed that the overhead electrical service is in violation of the following code
requirements:
a) Improper use of terminals.(Ref. NEC 110-14)
b) Improper service-drop clearance. (Ref. NEC 230-24)
¢) The service entrance conductors appear to be too small. Please submit documentation
~  showing code compliance. (Ref. NEC 230-42)
d) The electrical service must be grounded in accordance with code. (Ref. NEC Article

Please bring your electrical service into code compliance.

%‘ he basement bar sink may not discharge into the interior drain tile system.

(Ref.Comm82.21(2)(a)&Comm.82.10(1))
/‘3{ The kitchen range hood may not be supplied by an extension cord. (Ref. NEC 400-8)
9. The kitchen light fixtures may not be supplied by extension cords. (Ref. NEC 400-8)

10. The wash basin faucet located in the first floor bathroom must be installed so that it properly

1scharges water into its receptor.(Ref. Comm. 84.20)
~Provide code compliant steps from each exit door as required by code. (Ref. FPC 30.15(5))

*Please be aware that Village code requires permits for Plumbing & Electrical work.

Sebtt Miller
Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point



L N SO R PRt r"“*,'ﬁ'“/r‘" R
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State of Wisconsin ‘
Department of Natural Resources

All abandonment work shall be performed in accordance wnth the prowsnons of
Admin. Co2a, whichever is applicable. Also, see instructions on back.

WELL/DRILLHOLE/BOREHOLE :ABANDONMENT -
Form 3300-5W
i

NIRRT e -,‘
112 or NR 141 Wls

R e T A

Chapters NR 111 NR

Was Well Annular Space GrouieG?
_If Yes, To What Depth?

[ Y [JNo [ Unknown

Feet

TU_CENERAL INFORMATION. mmm '
T WellDriloleBorehole | Coumy Onginal w’euo @ Rnown) .+ T
Location M[WM;&ZE, T i
|:| e P ] .
— 1/4 of ___ 1/4 of Sec. —_— T. N R. < ¢ %N/Z ' //'«w / .
(If applicable) treet or Route R
Gov't Lot  Grid Number J2Z2 W 3&54/ Mf_, S
Grid Location City, State, Zip Co e
& [ON[]s., ﬁLDw 72, wf"h’I’ﬂJ/? |
Civil Town Name Facility We 'or Name Applic 0.
Zay 1207 B RIS
Street Address of Well . ReasonForAbandonmem R
J2E W TeRGEN A AT A é
City, Village Date of Abandonment R
/‘%ﬁ»ﬂ' WE J547 Tipl G, oot )
WELL/DRILLHOLE/BOREHOLE INFORMATION R Soren
&) zmguml_‘WeH-/mllholﬁorchole Construction eompleted On (4)ﬂ)l.h 10 Waxer r t) _4:{ e
(Date) . ‘ T Pump & Piping Removed? E’Y& D N) D NotApplmble
’ Liner(s) Removed? D Yg D N) E’ﬁot Applicable :
3 Monitoring Well - Construction Report Available? Screen Removed? es [ No [&}Not Applicable
[ wWater Wels O ves % Casing Left in Place? E){s E] N
[MDrillhole If No, Expla.in
[J Borenole _
Was Casing Cut Off Below Surface? -~ [ ¥es [JNo
Construction Type: Did Sealing Material Rise to Surface? ~ [fes QN -
[F-rilled [ Driven (Sandpointy [ Dug Did Material Setle Afier 24 Hours? *  [-Yes [16 "
O other (Specify) If Yes, Was Hole Retopped? - D Ys [
F on T (5) Required Method of Placing Sealing Material
ormation Type: . . L -
4 . onductor Pipe-Gravity [ Conductor Pipe-Pumped
D Unconsolidated Fox‘mahon/ I}Eedmck y [] Dump Bailer Q Other (Explain)
Total Well Depth (ft.) 8' 9 Casing Diameter (ins.) o © Sealing Materials . ,,, For monitoring wells and
(From groundsurface) . [ Neat Cement Grout - momtonng well boreholes only
D Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout :
Casing Depth (ft.) [ Concrete ! [] Bentonite Pellets

[J Clay-Sand Shury
[ Bentonite-Sand Slurry °
ipped Bentonite

D Granulm' Bemnmte .
M| Bentonite - Cement Zrout

TR I IR

. Sealing Material Used ~

From (Ft.) Mxx Ratio or Mud Weight

Surface

© Name of Person )z /Erm mg Seahng Work
2 Assan.

ture of P, Domg Work Date Signed _
% Lol nl 9 i
treet or Roul Telephone Number
z,m W ang&«/ (BB FF -H/SC

City, Statg, Zip Code

/th;wy WE 3307

DNR/COUNTY



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217
NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

REVISED JANUARY 30, 2002

Issued to: Sajid Farooqi/Mohammad Rezajyan
Address: 1339 W. Mequon Road, Mequon, WI 53092

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. Bergen Drive discloses non-compliance with
Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

1. Provide backflow protection for all exterlor hose bibs and laundry tub faucets. (Ref. Fox
Point Code (FPC) 12.22)
2. The exterior deck is in violation of the following code requirements:
a) The rotten deck boards must be replaced. (Ref. FPC 33.2)
b) The deck must be supported by a code compliant footing/foundation system. (Ref.
FPC 30.51(3)) _
¢) The framing of the deck must be in accordance with Village Code. (Ref. FPC
30.51(3)c&b)
Please bring your deck into code compliance.
3. The exterior of the property is in violation of the following code requirements:
a) The abandoned car must be removed from the property as per Village Code. (Ref. FPC
33.4)
b) The pile of litter and debris in the northwest corner of the property must be removed as
per Village Code. (Ref. FPC 33.5) _
c) The pile of concrete blocks being stored along the north property lme must be removed
as per Village Code. (Ref. FPC 14.07(d)(2))
d) The wooden fence along the north property line must be either restored back to its
original condition or this fence must be remove as per Village Code. (Ref. FPC 33.2)
e) The exterior soffet must be brought back to its original condition. (Ref. FPC 33.2)
f) Provide code compliant gutters and down spouts to covey rain water at least 3'00" from
the foundation of the building as required by Village Code. (Ref. FPC 30p.63(1)&FPC
33.2)
g) Properly repair/replace all broken/defective storm windows (Ref. FPC 33.2)
h) Properly paint all areas of the exterior that are in violation of Section 33.2 of the
Village Code.
Please bring the exterior of your property into code compliance. _
4. The masonry chimney must be provided with a code compliant chimney cap. (Ref. FPC



30.25(1)
5. T'observed that the overhead electrical service is in violation of the following code
requirements:
a) Improper use of terminals. (Ref. NEC 110-14)
b) Improper service-drop clearance. (Ref. NEC 230-24)
¢) The service entrance conductors appear to be too small. Please submit documentation
showing code compliance. (Ref. NEC 230-42)
d) The electrical service must be grounded in accordance with code. (Ref. NEC Article
#250)
Please bring your electrical service into code compliance.
6. The basement bar sink may not discharge into the interior drain tile system.
(Ref. Comm 82.21 (2)(a)& Comm. 82.10(1))
7. The kitchen range hood may not be supplied by an extension cord. (Ref. NEC 400-8)
8. The kitchen light fixtures may not be supplied by extension cords. (Ref. NEC 400-8)
9. The wash basin faucet located in the first floor bathroom must be installed so that it properly -
discharges water into its receptor. (Ref. Comm. 84.20)
10.Provide code compliant steps from each exit door as required by code. (Ref. FPC 30.15(5))

* Please be aware that Village Code requires permits for Plumbing and Electrical work.

Scott Miller
Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point
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INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOXPOINT, WI 53217
NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

REVISED JANUARY 30, 2002

Issued to: Sajid Farooqi/Mohammad Rezajyan

Address: 1339 W. Mequon Road, Mequon, WI 53092

An inspection_ of the premises located at 522 W, Bergen Drive discloses non-compliance with
Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

1. Provide backflow protection for all exterior hose bibs and laundry tub faucets. (Ref. Fox
Point Code (FPC) 12,22) '

2. The exterior deck is in violation of the following code requirements:

a) The rotten deck boards must be replaced. (Ref. FPC 33.2)

b) The deck must be supported by a code compliant footing/foundation systemn. (Ref,
FPC 30.51(3))

¢) The framing of the deck must be in accordance with Village Code. (Ref. FPC
30.51(3)c&b)

Please bring your deck into code compliance.

3. The exterior of the property is in violation of the following code requirements:

a) The abandoned car must be removed from the property as per Village Code. (Ref. FPC
33.4) :

b) The pile of litter and debris in the northwest comer of the property must be removed as
per Village Code. (Ref. FPC 33.5)
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VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217

OFFICE USE ONLY

Pe)rmilNo./LD5C)OI C(

L .351- i
. 414-351-8900 Received Q/QLD /0Q
. Service
v APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT Fougnn
Date a 35 \ o a.' Fra
+ in
L conse No. \ m , 6 2 P}Eﬁ;ﬁi %mm WITH BALL POINT PEN
Builder d or Occupant
Cornanan (oce | Chodc Caxnahan.
Job Address Be j}\e/
5AH Whecsen O
ESTIMATED COST OF JOB g‘oo - No. Description Qty. |Rate of Fees| Dollars (Cents .
Buildings $&_Residential 1 | Light, switch and convenience outlets .35 ea
0O Commercial 2 | Lighting Fixtures .30 ea
O Industrial 3 | Fluorescent Fixtures - per tube .30 ea
O institutional 4 | Range, Electric 4.00 ea
O New Construction 5 | Garbage Grinding and Disposal Unit 3.00 ea
OO Additional Rooms 6 | Dishwasher 4.00 ea
O Remodeling 7 | Clothes Dryer 4.00 ea
O New Occupancy 8 | Water Heaters, Electric 4.00 ea
Where on Premises? 9 | Gas Burner, Oil Burner or Stoker 5.00 ea
Describe 10 | Refrigerating, Air Cooling or similar machine - .25 per HP 5.00 min
11 | Feeders - No. 6 AW.G. or Larger 7.00 ea
12 | Temporary Service Permit for: How Long? 10.00 ea
13 | Services: Service Switches, ea. 5.00 ea
List Name of Installing Contractor Service 1. 0 through 100 amps. 5.00 ea
HEATING ' 2. 101 through 400 amps. 10.00 ea
AIR CONDITIONING 3. 401 through 600 amps. 10.00 ea
PLUMBING 4. 601 through 1000 amps. 15.00 ea
5. Thereafter, ea. additional 1000 amps. 5.00 ea
Date of Inspection 14 | Motors over 1/4 HP .30 per HP or frac
Rough will Call & 15 | Fuel Dispensing Pumps 6.00 ea
Final . Will Call O 16 | Transformers, Rectifiers and Generators .30 per KW
Service Approval Sent ] 17 | Space Heating Systems, per circuit 3.00 ea
18 | Power receptacles - 120 Volts or over 1. Through 30 amps 3.00 ea
19 2. Over 30 amps 5.00 ea
REMARKS: 20 | Wireways, busways, underfloor raceways or auxillary gutters .25 per ft
ﬂ é‘fﬂ/ﬂ'j Fa/h 21 S‘trip Lightinq, Plug-in Strip, Trol-E Duct or simila.r system .20 perf't
5 FJA 22 Slg.ns, Electnc - .19.ea. socket, plus .50 ea. add'tl. transformer 8.00 min
Com/A /41!/ & _ 23 | Swimming Pool Wiring: A. Inground pools 40.00
24 B. Above ground pools 25.00
L‘ & ﬁ;ﬂ— 25~ Spas, Hot-tubs, Hydromassage Bathtubs 6.00 y ‘AO
(26/ MINIMUM CHARGE FOR ANY ONE PERMIT 40.00 ea L O*
27 | FAILURE TO CALL FOR FINAL INSPECTION 15.00
28 | DOUBLE FEES will be charged for any work started : .
before obtalning permit. s Y me—izge (0 ,
I ] rotaL rees Lk) cO

The undersigned hereby makes application for.a permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat or power
as prescribed and agrees to comply with all applicable State and Local Codes and Ordinances regulating the installation
of electrical wiring and equipment in the Village of Fox Point.

P ad £

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
Treasurer, Village of Fox Point
MAIL TO: Electrical Inspector

ol CLecihe_

Supervising El jan (Signatur®)

Lo TRVE

Telephone /

Y{

¢ D’D\

¥ 500

A
C

%6 W Ylehng

State

L

™i Juwoau et

This Permit is void if work is not started within 2 months, or if started, no work is done for 2 months.

52209

T
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Recsipt-No: 1.003561

»

522 W BERGIN

.

LICENS'ES &‘PERMITS-ELECTRICAL PERMIT
10-44430 ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Total:

CHECK Chk No: 040242
Total Applied:

Change Tendered:

02/26/02 11:03am

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

Feb 26, 2002

40.00
40.00

8




VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY
VILLAGE HALL

WISCONSIN 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217-3505
414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217
REVISED
NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

July 15, 2002
ISSUED TO: SAJID FAROOQI/MOHAMMAD REZAJYAN

ADDRESS: 1339 W. MEQUON ROAD, MEQUON, WI 53092

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. BERGEN ROAD
discloses noncompliance with Codes or Ordinances of the Village of

Fox Point as hereinafter listed:

Please remove all litter from the property as per code.

W

Please provide a code compliant, concrete cap, above your
sonry chimney as per code.

# Please provide a codecompliant faucet for your first floor wash
basin as per code.

by

Please bring your electrical service into compliance with the
non compliance notice of December 19, 2001.

X

*Please be aware that Village Code requires a permit for plumbing
alterations.

*Please be advised Fox Point Code requires double fees for permits
not taken out at time of work.

The premises at the above adldress)shall be brought in compliance
before there is a change inloccupancy. Please notify this office
when corrections have been de and a reinspection of the premises

for compliance is desired.

Bui&ijng Inspector - Village—ef Fox Point



8v/16/20a2 11:82 4142289526 GOOD ELECTRIC €O

" AN
i COMN? ERCIAL the @M electric co.

INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL =~ N

3505 Westhiehnau, Milwaukee. Wisconsin 53209 Televhone 414-228-9500 Fax 414-228-9526

July 16, 2202

Lakesho.rfa Construction
1858 N Commerca Street
Milwaukefa, WI £3212
Attn:  Degnnis

Re: 52;2 W Bergen

Per National Electrical Code table 220.3A and article 22.3 (B) (10), we
offer the ‘ollowing code calculations.

2700 Square fest X 3 watls = 8,100 watis
Electric Fiange = 5.000 watts
C 13,100 watts
OR
55 AMPS
Sincersly,

THE GO D ELECTRIC COMPANY

Dan Johéinsen

PAGE @1
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o teyele . APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT e
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Builder - R o ' Docupant ' S N

Che nanan Co Q| Chuck Cavnangy

@)‘1 L\)f)@(fngf)flldta .

o} electical wiring and equipment in

the Viliage of Fox Paint,

oA Fliciie S

ESTIMATED COSTORJOB S00 No. Description an Rate of Feas| Doliars [Cany
Buildings %¢_Rasidential 1_{ Light, switch and convenience outiets : " .35 ea
) Commarcial 2 | Lighting Fixtures 30ea
O Industrial 3 | Fluorescent Fixtures - per fubs 20 ea
e osO Insttuiopal . :wsed ] Range Electic . ; : 4.0 4a
' e 0 New Construction, G e B Ga'rm'ign'aﬁn‘cﬁxig and Dinpagal Unjp 7= N S 23,0083 - i
0 Additional Rooms 6 | Dishwashar L 4.00 aa
O Remedsaling 7 | Clothes Dryer N 4:00 ea
O New Occupancy 8 | Water Haatars, Elgctric 4.00 aa
Where on Pramises? 9 | Gas Burnar, Oil Burner or Stoker 5.00 ea
Describe 10 | Refrigerating, Air Cooling or similar rmaching - .25 per HP 5.00 min
11 { Foeders - No. 6 AW.G. or Larger 7.00 aa T
12 | Temporary Service Permit for; How Lang? .| 10.00 ea
13 | Sarvices: Servica Switches, ea. : 500 g
List Namé of Instafling Contractar Service 1. 0 through 100 antips, 5.00 ed
_ "HEATING — ) 2. 101 through 400 amps. [ 10.00 &2 RN N
- AR CONDMONING.._ . 3, 401 through 600 amps, . 1 10006a | - |
PLUMBING NCELE L _4. €01 through 1000 amps. ~ | 150G ea - B
s o : 3. _Thwreahar, ea. additional 1000 amps. : 5.00 aa S
( Dats of Inspection 14 | Motsis over 1A HP - . ’ 130 par P v .
Rough Wik Call =4 15 | Fuel Disponsing Pumps : 6.000a *
Fina] . Will Call O _18 | Transformerz, Rectifiors and Genarators : | .30 per KW '
Service Approval Sent _____ g 17| Space Heating Systems, per circult ] _300ea
. 18 | Power recaptacles - 120 Volts o over 1. Through 30 amps “| 3.00ea
19 .8 Over 30 ampg il 500 em
REMARKS: 20 | Wirsways, busways, underfloer raceways or auxillary gutters | .28 perk
ﬂ & "p Gries E,/L.\ :_; ;h'ip Uqhﬁng. Plug-in Strip, TrokE Duct or slml!:'y- system NN per!f
' . - F £ g_ns. glecmc * 10 ea. socket, plus .50 ea. add, ransformar 8,00 min
Coni J"M V7 LRt AT - 23 | Swimming Pool Wiring: A Ingreund poats B 1. 4000
[ 5 /7 ’y /_2__ 24 B. Above ground pools 25.00
{ Spas, Hot.tubs, Hydromassage Bathiybs 8.00 ‘ -
26/ MINIMUM CHARGE FOR ANY ONE PERMIT 40,00 sa OoC
&7 | FAILURE TO CALL FOR FINAL INSPECTION 15,00 T
28 | DOUBLE FEES wilf bo char, ad for wark ed - ; )
befora obtalning permir v " st B }—2; iy ._),j'“ :#_ESI:Q (0 l
_ - T vota pes e
The undersignad hereby makes application for a pemmit for tha execution of efactiical installation for light, heat or power - Tt

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TQ:
TFreasurer, Village of Fax Paint -
MAILTO: Elaetrical nspector .

'-(TXG‘ \\
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INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WISCONSIN 53217

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

© Tuly 26, 2002
NO. 4883

Issued to:  Sajid Faroogi/Mohammad Rezajyan

Address: 1339 W. Mequon Road, Mequon, WI 53092

This Certificate of Compliance permits a change in the occupancy of the premises at 522 West
Bergen Drive, Fox Point, Wisconsin, any time within one year from the date hereof, and indicates

that so far as can reasonably be determined by a visual inspection of the premises and a review of

the Village records, the premises meet the requirements of Section 30P.62 of the Fox Point Building

Code. This certificate is issued for the benefit of the Village of Fox Point in the enforcement of

Section 30P.62 of the Fox Point Building Code. Neither the Village of Fox Point nor the Building

Inspector assumes any liability in or as a result of the inspection or issuance of the Certificate of

Compliance and by the issuance of this Certificate of Compliance does not guarantee or warrant as

to fhe condition of the premises inspected.

/

Scott Miller
Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point



THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY

WISCONSIN VILLAGE HALL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE T o
COMPLIANCE NOTICE FAX 414-351-8909
Property Owner: Nadia C. Morse Date: May 19, 2009

Address: 522 W. Bergen Drive

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the
following items(s) of noncompliance:

DESCRIPTION COMMENTS/CODE REFERENCE

0 Fences

0 Decks 1. The grass is between 8-10 inches tall. This is a violation
. of Section 33.3(2) of the Village Code which limits grass

0O Retaining Walls height to 4 inches.

0 Accessory Buildings 2. The dead tree/bush located on the east side of the home

is in violation of Section 33.2(3) of the Village que.

0O Dwelling Exterior
‘ ‘ 3. The exterior storage on the property is in violation of

+ -0 Litter - . Section 33.4 of the Village Code.

}/ Grass
% Dead Trees

"® Exterior Storage

O Unenclosed Storage

O Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the \jllage code, the Village 1s hereby requiring you bring the above
items into code compliance by vvé_ 2,229 Please be advised that failure to comply with this
notice will result in further action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have@ny questions concerning this notice.

Sincgrely,

@ Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE MAY RESULT IN THE
VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE , PURSUANT TO
SECTION 33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.




CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Inéyrance Coverage Provided)

For delivery ihformation visit our website at www.usps.comg

OFFICIAL USE
S R
Certified Fee {?‘ 80

Retun Receipt Fee Postmark
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THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY

WISCONSIN VILLAGE HALL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE e
COMPLIANCE NOTICE FAX 414351-8909
Property Owner: Nadia C. Morse Date: May 19, 2009

Address: 522 W. Bergen Drive

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the
following items(s) of noncompliance:

DESCRIPTION COMMENTS/CODE REFERENCE
O Fences
0O Decks 1. The grass is between 8-10 inches tall. This is a violation
of Section 33.3(2) of the Village Code which limits grass
O Retaining Walls height to 4 inches.
.0 Accessory Buildings 2. The dead tree/bush located on the east side of the home

o is in violation of Section 33.2(3) of the Village Code.

‘0 Dwelling Exterior '
L - 3. The exterior storage on the property is in violation of
.0 Litter Section 33.4 of the Village Code.

/B/ Grass

Dead Trees

/'K-Exterior Storage

O Unenclosed Storage

K

0 Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the \jllage code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above
items into code compliance by vwé. 2,220 Please be advised that failure to comply with this
notice will result in further action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you havedny questions concerning this notice.

Sincgrely,

@ Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE MAY RESULT IN THE
VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE , PURSUANT TO
SECTION 33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.




VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY
WISCONSIN

VILLAGE HALL
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX PQOINT 53217-3505
414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909

CERTIFIED AND REGULAR MAIL

April 30, 2009

Nadia C. Morse
522 W. Bergen Drive
Fox Point, WI 53217

Dear Mrs. Morse:

It has been brought to my attention that you are making repairs to your building foundation without
a building permit.

On April 30,2009, Iinspected your property for code compliance. The inspection revealed that
youare in the process of repairing your building foundation. In checking Village records, I fail to find any
record of a permit ever having been issued for this work. This is a violation of section 30.05(1) of the Fox
Point Village Code. '

For the foregoing reasons, I am hereby requesting that you obtain a building permit for the repair
of your building foundation by May 15,2009. Please be aware that failure to comply with this request will
result in a citation being issued for noncompliance.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this letter.

Sincerely,

Scott Miller
Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point

cc Village Manager
Village Attorney
Fox Point Police Department
File



THIS NOTICE WAS DELIVERED BY CERTIFIED & REGULAR MAIL

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY

VILLAGE HALL
WISCONSIN 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT FOX POINT 53217-3505
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 414-351-8900

FAX 414-351-8909

COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner: /orse Date /&/// pgg
_ R 4L

TTTAddress T 879 o R e,;iE/o;LZ/_

The exterior of your property was inspected for code compliance. The inspection revealed the following
item(s) of noncompliance: :

Description Comments/Code Reference
O Fences

a Decks . J A
Q Retaining Walls

Q Accessory Buildings

. Dwelling Exterior

m} Litter

a Grass

Q Dead Trees

a Exterior Storage

a Unenclosed Storage

(I Other

Pursuant to Chapter 33 of the Village code, the Village is hereby requiring you bring the above items
into code compliance by . Please be advised that failure to comply with this notice will result in

further action being taken by this department.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector

*PLEASE BE AWARE THAT FAILURE TO COMPLY WITH THIS NOTICE WILL RESULT IN
THE VILLAGE ARRANGING TO HAVE THIS WORK DONE, AT YOUR EXPENSE, PURSUANT
TO SECTION 33.8(1)(d) OF THE VILLAGE CODE.



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
MILWAUKEE COUNTY., WISCONSIN No./;"g&—%

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated

hereafter,
U Type of Structure RCS\ devce

Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc.

1 Address SRR M Bergedd M DN e
Lot Block
Subdivision
District
Does contemplated structure violate the Village zoning ordinance?
Height of Structure (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway).oeormmce (feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)...cccooeeeeeees (feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure (feet)

Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure

Type of Construction: Exterior finish
Frame, Brick-tile, Etc. Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneer, Etc,

Height of front yard above street grade

Number of rooms Baths
Garage R
V(Estimated cost  Buyilding _@?ﬂ b oo
Structurw .....

Is there a private garage?..

Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance?

Size Number of stalls

Where situated

GENETA] COMSEIUCHION cernmeeeceeeieeeeeececeecemeeeueececsees sasseseassnsssnsasasseaseesmntessmseseesaseemssessmesemsessesssmssasmtasassessnsesnsmeassesnsesss
Frame — Brick — Stucco — Etc.

Have plans been submitted to the Wisconsin Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations

for examination and APPTOVAL? ............occoiiiii ittt et est et e s e et e et e ette e et e e te e e er e aree e araens
Have plans been approved as being in compliance with all applicable sections of the Wisconsin Ad-
IIIUSTTALIVE COARY ..oviiiiieiiiii ettt e e bt a e rae e em et e eab e e st et e sbe e ke shte s st e st natseme et s e eneesanesnnas

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans.... in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hcfzb/ applied for.
o0

~(Remarks: Meploce) Repeir Aboe r... poC... Nod = Conplioss. Mobice. A dled. Tune. 29, 2004, ......

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure. ’

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway
which will be installed not less than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

Owner of Structure.ﬂ!&\l&.g—..ﬂaﬁﬁ&_....................}.ﬁ\rch. or Contr
Address args-').) /\3, é&u\ S"L . Address

State Zip
Y/ 909 289% /

hone

L0100
Size of Structure (sq. ft.) Permit Fee Jq_,réf’d"!&&’lv‘! herewith tendered
Date Submitted / X State ID#..........coooiiii Exp. Date.....cccveveeen.

Date Approved. .7(77{94" ?> \/iSigned.ﬂC‘eﬂl;L.C_..WM

Date of Permit.

Architect, Owner, Builder



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
L3204

MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN No

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated

hereafter, R 1
/ Type of Structure LS AVE e :
‘)‘ Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc.

\L Address S')a\”e .ch.af\.’....D. 0 e e es e
Lot Block

Subdivision

District
Does contemplated structure violate the Village zoning ordinance?

Height of Structure (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway).-eeoceeoeceeenee (feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)...ccceenmne. (feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure (feet)

Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure....

Type of Construction:.. Exterior finish
Frame, Brick-tile, Etc. Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneer, Etc.

Height of front yard above street grade

Number of rooms Baths
Garage .
’)kEstimated cost  Byilding# 2200

Structure..@ .......

Is there a private garage’.......

Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance?

Size Number of stalls
Where situated

GENIETA] COMSEIUCEION oot ee e e e e e o eeeemeeommem e e emeeemmesoaeseasmeemeaameeabesemmees s semssesectesasmsssssssssrsanne
Frame — Brick — Stucco — Ete.

Have plans been submitted to the Wisconsin Department of Industry, Labor and Human Relations

for examination and approval? ...............c............ et eeteeeeeeeebeeiieeeieeieeeeiteetseeetteeteaieeeaeeabeeetreeetreeeaeeebeeanns
Have plans been approved as being in compliance with all applicable sections of the Wisconsin Ad-
INUNUSETALIVE COAR? ..ottt et e e ettt e et et et e et e e eta e et e s erabbe s eab et e bt e e easr e e sabeeeeenneens

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans.... in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.

'%Remarks :
llep/lcc. S/A»/"L (P s‘iwlt} _______________________________________________________________________

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shail
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway
which will be installed not less than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

‘Owner of Structure...A)jAE&t..g:...ﬁfﬁs_& .................. )( _Arch. or Contr

Phone Phone
" SR BT
Size of Structure (sq. ft.) Permit Fee B.j2k[2004  herewith tendered
State ID#......ccooiiiiirecee e Exp. Date.....ccceeeeee.

Date Submitted

Date Approved..... 1 (ﬁp ...... %Signed...M&:( W

DIALE OF POITIH L. cecereieermeerseeeememerem st ecsiecee eceeeee e s e eeeeeeeeeeeeae s seseetsmememamemea s anme e emeeemm et ame e eemeee e e et eeesaseseneeeen
Architect, Owner, Builder
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YILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE
Property Owner W\ Corneron, Date_(0 [2s )0

Address S22 W, (}qg{‘t\u\ Dnve

The Village’s goal is to mspect the exterior of all propertms within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description Comments
Q  Fences | "

a Decks

Q Retaining Walls

Q Accessory Buildings

a Dwelling Exterior

t] ~ Litter |

R Grass wa%— et QDW\S.S Vo bosn v . Houseuer, i Gv2nds st
Q

Q

Qa

DeadT \/WILY\L\.QD L YY" B\ arlas. Pless Woave \‘\‘Qv\'\'(ov] 1/7)03
rees

Exterior Storage
Other
Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Village code, the VlllaFe hereby requests that you bring the above
referenced items into code compliance by i’“ 2[ q 3 Please be aware that failure to comply with this
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions concemning this notice.

Sincerely,

e

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner Wi\ | C Nnc/\\/\wx .. Date Lﬂ[ 25)97
Address 522 3, Guregn Dave :

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all propertles within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description , - Comments

Fences

Decks

Retaining Walls
Accessory Buildings
Dwelling Exterior
Litter

Grass thm@*r et 03\/%9_& \\o\b \ozen sk . Housever; th 63\/»@35 NI
N yodonuds 38 W LW ar\ess . Pleast Woave \*\'Qw\'(ov‘ 71/7)03

0D BOOODOOOO

Dead Trees

Exterior Storage

o 0O

Other

referenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with this

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Vlllaﬁe code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

unIC

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner M€ L (o rvillo Date gPZO! 65/

Address 2 g h.ero!e.- riog

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all properties within the village to ensure éompliance
with the Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property does
not adhere to Village code in the following area(s): ' _

Description Comments

Fences

Decks

Retaining Walls
Accessory Buildings
Dwelling Exterior

Litter

oo o0o0o0o

Grass

Dead Trees

VUime oz vk Weap e Lird o e ot Yo7,

o

Exterior Storage

Other

(W]

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the village cqde, the Village hereby requests that you brign the above
referenced items into code compliance by ‘iTﬁ 0% . Please be aware that failure to comply eith this
notice will result in a citation to appear in munitipal court.

Please feel free to contact the VillageShould you have any questions concerning this notice.



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner YW \a\ Cornedron Date_L0 [25) 03
Address_ S22 W, Q’M‘Z" A~ _Onve :

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all properties within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description Comments

Fences

Decks

Retaining Walls
Accessory Buildings
Dwelling Exterior

Litter

Grass MA&MQ%— T oot abvmj M)x\ow\ vweda . Houseue, H @/%\S NS

Qant \’/owﬂ\\(\sujjb A YUY LW ar Vs, Pleast Woave \*Qw\'(av] T/7j03
Dead Trees .

O B OODOOGO O

(W

Exterior Storage

a Other

referenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with this
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Vil]aﬁe code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

umnic

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner YW \a\ Corneon, Date Lﬁ{ 25)0
Address S22 W, Q;,Qﬁrbu\ Lnve : :

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all propertles within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description . Comments

Fences

Decks

Retaining Walls
Accessory Buildings
Dwelling Exterior
Litter

Grass kr‘rkmq%- T et aDw\sJ V\po ozen s . Hovseue, Ho @%35 N
5 adT \/MW W AN artess . Plesst Moawve \‘Srcvc‘r(o\z] 7/7)03
ead Trees

CBOOOOGOOGQO

Exterior Storage

o 0O

Other

referenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with this

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Vlllaﬁe code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

e

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY
VILLAGE HALL

WISCONSIN 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217-3505
414-351-8900
FAX 414-351-8909
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE
Property Owner Wy hal Covnpdon, Date_0[25 )9 KN

Address S 22 L\\\L};ggzm Dave

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all properties within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s): '

Description Comments

Q _Fences _ o

Q Decks ' - /‘c—;l\'\ / .

Q  Retaining Walls ._ bord> Yoo VW b & Polig

O AccessoryBuildings  ° Officke 1554 okt Banxe THe L
Q  Dwelling Exterior d ook A lb"]"’l’ of 4 twelk
a Lte GBI ke g —
R Grass Alemgy T cod avess oo boan nasda . Hovseve; et cvzans b
| Qant \/%VILV\LLQL\ .\085& Uy L 0:\08 . Pleast Woave Y w\o‘)‘avl 1/7)03
O Dead Trees N

Qa Exterior Storage

Q Other

referenced items into code compliance by - Please be aware that failure to comply with this
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions conceming this notice.

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Villaﬁe code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above

Sincerely,

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property'OwneM}L \/\ e\ CN N aWeA Date !Ql “ ’f) S
S22 W ﬁg%b Dnye. :

Address

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all properties within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s): .

Description : .Comments N M, O~ Q,&&Q'/
Fences ' ' LK*Q
Decks ?\\\\ \(\&.9“
Retaining Walls - C)é(
Accessory Buildings '

Dwelling Exterior

Litter -

Grass Bvasy 15 w6 ot bdl. Thhud<toe Wer _\.QSS- VP\{O\R cwH

Dead Trees

0O ¥ O000CO0 O

Exterior Storage

O

Other

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Village code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above
referenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with this

notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have a.n)" questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,

Imic

Property Maintenance Inspector



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
COMPLIANCE NOTICE

Property Owner JY\i dne\  Cornednen ' Dae_\s [ 1|03
Address S22 W, Rsl.ne;m Dr. :

The Village’s goal is to inspect the exterior of all properties within the Village to ensure compliance
with the Village’s Property Maintenance Code. An inspection of your property has revealed that your property
does not adhere to Village code in the following area(s):

Description Comments

Fences

Decks

Retaining Walls

Accessory Buildings

Dwelling Exterior

Litter :

Grass (3119 1o A~ o oot A} XW;% Le L_\“ o, (s, Plesac at.

Dead Trees

0" 000000

(W

Exterior Storage

a Other

Pursuant to section 33.7 of the Village code, the Village hereby requests that you bring the above
referenced items into code compliance by . Please be aware that failure to comply with this
notice will result in a citation to appear in municipal court.

Please feel free to contact Lindsay Kaufmann should you have any questions concerning this notice.

Sincerely,
umic

Property Maintenance Inspector



‘ . o 1\:.0.7.95;‘.&?&..4‘ ................. |
Pluinber..... L ueen. Meeller Seouice App"caﬂon and Record owner.Chsek Gomaban......

¢ .
Address ..00.80r 28kl Lavusdosa 5 3y Village of Fax Point Address...52%. 2. begen. Boine
Tel. No. ...... 9. M2L0100........ 7200 N. Santa Monica Blvd. Date .cooold D . 19.....

Fox Point, WI 53217
351-8900
TO the VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARTMENT: The undersigned hereby
make application to do the work of plumbing consisting of PERMITS USED
laying a......ccoeeneeee. Inch ....cooiiiininnne. laying a.....cccevevveennnens inch........c...... : Kind No.
builder sewer from Main to Lot line water service from Main to Lot line
to Building to Bu'ﬂding' Sewer and Plumbing. ﬁaz
at Water ...cocovvrereencninnecfiniiininnnd
Street ....iveeeiiieinienniie]osiiinierinn.
.............................................................................................. Fox Point, Wis, ) (27 SRR IR
Address at which work is to be done Water Usage ........cceeofereereerennen.
Subdivision Lot Block

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plum};erhex;eby agrees to bounden by and submit to all statutes,
village ordinances, and rules and regulations prescribed by the Village Board for Plumbers.

s

License No. co... 33\, B TTTOTTIY 1 AT AT AT N oror et sl 4 S RN Plumber
s : S 8
) éppllcation must be signed by licensed-plumber who has current insurance certificate on file in Fox Point,.
FIXTURES WITH DRAIN OR WATER CONNECTIONS FEES _

) No. : ' No. Water USage......cocoerenersernvanescnees B oo
Hose Bibs .....ccvvemmmeciic drnnnnennn Dishwashers .......cccceesfeerieanens BUIAUTIE SEWET +vvvvereeemmrresrsrreesss  seseseseserseesesmseessssssss
Bath Tubs...c.coveniininaadinnenennns Wash Basing ......cceevesedferensnnees
Sump PUMPS .eecervensnsedoreenenens Water Closets ...coceirerancden eessens
Laundry Trays ........... § R ShOWErB ....c.ciieerniernnnssfesssseenes
Drinking Fountains....4.......... Floor Drains.......cceeeeesfucseeneees
SINKS cccovinrireenecnnnereesedaccannne Food Waste Grinders.. }..........

Water Heaters ............}... b Sprinkling System.......}seeseecs '
Wash. Mach. Wastes ..{.......... Urinals.....ccccocvreveeennnees eessnsens _

Bidets ....cceeererrerinininane Ferinnnee [ srvenseccssasscnserencsennenneneenchereennana

Catch Basins .ooecvceeedereeeeeees Hovviininnniiiiinnneenieeneneecesssddannencnne

4 e tesinerataen LR et e e e o . L PR I N e ,,,watcrandplumblnglnsmcwr,.

Ceiieeeisaiesiucaneserbuntineaeibesiineeritissaveseancsrssseeressvesssenssrreinasien’



»
Receipt No: 1.006334

v

522 W BERGEN DRIVE

LICENSES & PERMITS-PLUMBING PERMIT
24-44470 PLUMBING PERMIT

Total:
CHECK Chk No: 015176
Total Applied:

Change Tendered:

01/22/03 09:23am

VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD
FOX POINT, Wi 53217

Jan 22, 2003

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

.00

414-351-8900



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT 53217

OFFICE USE ONLY

Permit No. /387;)g

414-351-8900 Received
2/1 /95
Service
APPLICATION FOR ELECTRICAL PERMIT Foughn
Date 30, January 1995
PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT WITH BALL POINT PEN Final
License No. 17
Builder APH Owner S . FAROOQI (228_6475) Occupant s . FAROOQI
Job Address
522 WEST BERGEN DRIVE
ESTIMATED COST OF JOB No Description Qty. |Rate of Fees| Dollars |Cents
Buildings % Residential 1 | Light, switch and convenience outlets 35ea
O Commercial 2 | Lighting Fixtures .30 ea
O Industrial 3 | Fluorescent Fixtures - per tube .30 ea
O Institutional : 4 | Range, Electric 4.00 ea
O New Construction 5 | Garbage Grinding and Disposal Unit 3.00 ea
0O Additional Rooms 6 | Dishwasher 4.00 ea
0O Remodeling 7 | Clothes Dryer 4.00 ea
0O New Occupancy 8 | Water Heaters, Electric 4.00 ea
Where on Premises? 9 | Gas Burner, Oil Burner or Stoker ~ GAS BOILER 1 5.00 ea 5100
Describe _BAsamant 10 | Refrigerating, Air Cooling or similar machine - .25 per HP 5.00 min
11 | Feeders - No. 6 AW.G. or Larger 7.00 ea
12 | Temporary Service Permit for: How Long? 10.00 ea
13 | Services: Service Switches, ea. 5.00 ea
List Name of Installing Contractor Service 1. 0 through 100 amps. 5.00 ea
HEATING __ APH 2. 101 through 400 amps. 10.00 ea
AIR CONDITIONING 3. 401 through 600 amps. 10.00 ea
PLUMBING 4. 601 through 1000 amps. 15.00 ea
5. Thereafter, ea. additional 1000 amps 5.00 ea
Date of Inspection 14 | Motors over 1/4 HP .30 per HP or rac
Rough Will call OO 15 | Fuel Dispensing Pumps 6.00 ea
Final Will Call X 16 | Transformers, Rectifiers and Generators .30 per KW
Service Approval Sent 0 17 | Space Heating Systems, per circuit 3.00 ea
18 | Power receptacles - 120 Volts or over 1. Through 30 amps 3.00 ea
19 2. Over 30 amps 5.00 ea
REMARKS: 20 | Wireways, busways, underfloor raceways or auxillary gutters .25 per ft
21 | Strip Lighting, Plug-in Strip, Trol-E Duct or similar system .20 per ft
22 | Signs, Electric - .10 ea. socket, plus .50 ea. add'tl. transformer 8.00 min
23 | Swimming Pool Wiring: A. Inground pools 40.00
24 B. Above ground pools 25.00
25 | Spas, Hot-tubs, Hydromassage Bathtubs 6.00
26 | MINIMUM CHARGE FOR ANY ONE PERMIT //D.ob 38-86ex
27 | FAILURE TO CALL FOR FINAL INSPECTION 15.00
28 | DOUBLE FEES wiil be charged for any work started .
before obtaining permit. ° Y J’ #3 (gégﬁ
TOTAL FEES | $40]00
The undersigned hereby makes application for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat or power
as prescribed and agrees to comply with all applicable State and Local Codes and Ordinances regulating the installation MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:

of electrical wiring and equipment in the Village of Fox Point.

Treasurer, Village of Fox Point
MAIL TO: Electrical Inspector

Contractor K.C. ELECTRIC 2Wnawre)/ W 30, J:_?lagary' 1905
Addiess 1140 N5788 LILLY ROAD e 781-3406 7
City State

MENOMONEE FALLS

WI

BB —5961

This Permit is void if work is not started within 2 months, or if started, no work is done for 2 months.



507 | | AT

: VILLAGE OF FOX POINT 17743
MILWAUKEE COUNTY. WISCONSIN No. ///75

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT a.,%,

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated

hereafter, \ Z . ﬂk/
Designation L. BBl beD ot bttt S Faztcetoyg. VA 61.?1(// .......... ¥ 4: g—% ....... i
DyZ(, Residence, gbartment, Storg? ge, Theatre

House Number ....... AL 22" el @M%Za/ e )

Lot ... Y -
Subdivision ?WC%Z% ......... 22t
-3 7 2

District /7 - 2

AT
Does contemplated building violate the Village zoni/%;)iii:lance? e 2

Block

Height of Building vt J/é:/f/ Y (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway)...ccoorveeene (feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)..ccoccoeneee (feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Porch (feet)

Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure

Type of Construction: W . Exterior finish _&ééﬂ( ¥ Lsrreq
Frame, Brick-tile Stucgd-Siding-Brick Veneer

Height of front yard above street sidewalk grade
Number of rooms & Baths l

Esti d Garage -\:5- 20—
timat t —
stimated cos Building é/ 7

v e eemee et emerarenmeen
Is there a private garage? M

Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance?
SIZ e Number of stalls Dol
Where situated

General CONStrUCHON oo eeeeeeeeeeen

Has the permit been granted? ..o

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans ...in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.

Remarks: ........

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building Code pertaining
to the erection of buildings and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway
which will be installed not less_than 15 days after the residence is occupied

Size of Structure

Date Submitted \;// 3 y s /
Date Approved SR~

Date of Permit

Architect, Owner, Builder



Cree. # 23333 F-294L

017 VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

(j MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN No. 1617

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a, permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated
hereafter, Mé’d Z ' Z
Type of Structure

Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed: ™ Swimming Pool, Etc,
2

House Number ... &% 2" &(/ fa )
Lot yA

Block

Subdivision '?f’}é W 56/ ‘
District oo L. “5@‘&"&&/

Does contemplated structure violate th illage zoning ordinance?r.......«Z<E

Height of Structure...... (ﬁ(ﬁ‘f/ X (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway)..‘h..ﬁ..[:.-..(fee() Depth (perpendicular to highway)...ug.'.%:.-.(feet)

Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure W&f/ ﬂ%’ ! (feet)

. . . . /
D1§tance: Side Lot Line to Structure 27 M S /7".‘%
Type of Construction: W Exterior finisk Se-od -—g“ Feg %

Frame, Brick-tile, Etc. Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneerfitc,
Height of front yard above street grade
Number of rocoms JW Baths Z
Garage
Estimated cost Building

Structure............... eeeeereserenesearenenrenen
Is there a private garage?.....zC£C<2
Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance?

Size Number of stalls
Where situated

General construction
. Frame — Brick — Stucco — Etc.

Has the permit been granted?

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.

Remarks: ...

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway
which will be installed not 1e§s thgn 15 days after the structure is occupie

A
Owner of Structure...éfz Al caeel’ Mrch. or Cont

, , vy,
Address..3_2 LK”‘,@“"/ address. Y7 e fé o 7—"%
Phone ?JZ A yy.{/ Phone 025—// -’//90

’ / o0
Size of Structure 2 6/ A2 / (sq. ft.) Permit Fee /o2 r—herewith tendered

Date Submitted.....Wyé.é. .............. )
Date Approved.... d-/?-¢ & - Signed@éfe—‘;__,w" dﬂ&[‘/ W

Date of Permito..o oo,

Architect;-Owner, Builder



P Qe# 33225

| ’ 3/3/7
30| VILLAGE OF FOX POINT /3 /¢
APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated

hereafter, ‘ . o
Type of Structure lQES/DE/V(’E DD (TiONM

Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc.

House Number .. SR2

Lot (1 Block
Subdivision ....L 0% oW T (11614 ANDS -
District A3 RES:
Does contemplated structure violate the Village zoning ordinance? /U 0
Height of Structure /5 F (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway)........ 7[ ‘9 ....... (feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)....... é..o..'..:s.:(feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure 109 (feet)
t
Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure 36 N
Type of Construction: LRAME Exterior finish S’ QING
Frame, Brick-tile, Etc. Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneer, Etc.
Height of front yard above street grade 3 #
Number of rooms 3 Baths /
. Garage
Estimated cost Building
Structure L 0, £ 0.0....¢
Is there a private garage? HES
Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance? A
Size 20x 20 Number of stalls....
Where situated wesr. ATTACHED
General construction L A

Frame — Brick — Stucco — Etc.

Have you applied to the Industrial Commission for a permit under the State Building Code ?,1/0 .....

Has the permit been granted?

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans oNE in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.
Remarks: Bonpiwe Peemir IS For Appimion To STV C
(Cesipence

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway

which will be installed not less than 15 days after the structure is occupied. ﬂ

Owner of Structure ,//1/1‘4 BrAIER Arch. or Contr ED )'l/l KE ROH/TECT
Address..... 322 W BERCEN DA . Address Wu Brpser. ( oumpperor
Phone 3 £2-846 ¢ Phone

Size of Structure (sq. ft.) Permit Fee AN & Wi herewith tendered

Date Submitted 6-/3-2&

Date Approved A> i 5/"' 78 Signed /y M /\61%(,;/
Date of Permit )j /. /5; (75 /

Architect, Owner, Builder



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT

-VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N, SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53217

APPLICATION FOR INSPECTION AND ISSUANCE
OF CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

(Please type or print clearly)

No. 28019\ Date ( é}l §¥ 3 /990

Address {2 Q CAJ é/ky Fox Point, Wisconsin.

Type of Proposed Occupancy

Owner of Building w/rn ; ;}1&4_.0/'(/

Building Owner's Address:

Building Owner's Telephone Number ( ) 359 gf/é '/

area code

Proposed Occupant's Name (if known) 7 i«u«,

Proposed Occupant's Present Address:
[4

Proposed Occupant's Telephone Number ( ) ‘
area code

If a certificate of compliance will not be issued unless repairs or

alterations are performed, they will be made by:
Owner é Proposed Cccupant Other
3232 ¢) ﬁbﬁ%(b»‘w(

Signature Applicant's'Addregs

Applicant'

NOTE: A copy of a Certificate of Compliance or Notice of Noncompliance
will be given to all persons named above.

Application and fee received: Date g’ g'/qo

(RQ(, % QS (7(:!0 Received in /ZO,\,C - '
Inspection made: Date - /%/Z//Za
Signature W%\%




INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WISCONSIN 53217

NONCOMPLIANCE NOTICE

August 14, 1990

Date
Issued to: William Braier
Address: 522 W. Bergen Drive
An inspection of the premises located at 599 W Rersen Drive

discloses noncompliance with Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as
hereinafter listed:

P
l#. Smoke detectors are required for each floor level including the basement.

Provide backflow protection for all exterior hose bibs and laundry tub faucets.

Crawl space lite shall comply with code.

.*\.kw:\

Seal all openings in electtiecal devices as per code.
Dishwasher shall be installed to code.
Exterior receptacles shall comply with code.

Discharge on watts 9D shall meet manufactures requirements.

Wi

The premises at the above address shall be brought in compliance before there
is a change in occupancy. Please notify this office when corrections have been
made and a reinspection of the premises for compliance is desired.

Building fgépedior\<\z}llage of Fox Point



INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
_ VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N, SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WISCONSIN 53217

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

No. 2847 Date 8-22-90

Issued to : Wm. Braier

22 W. B
Address 5 ergen Drive

This Certificate of Compliance permits a change in the occupancy of the premises

located at 522 W. Bergen Drive

in Fox Point, Wisconsin, any time within one year from the date hereof, and
indicates that so far as can reasonably be determined by a visual inspection of

the premises and a review of the Village records, the premises meet the reguirements
of Section 30P.62 of the Fox Point Building Code. This certificate is issued for the
benefit of the Village of Fox Point in the enforcement of Section 30P;62 of the Fox
Point Building Codé. Neither the Village of Fox Point nor the Building Inspector
assumes any liability in or as a result of the inspection or issuance of this
Certificate of Compliance and by the issuance of this Certificate of Compliance does

not guarantee or warrant as to the condition of the premises inspected,

BuildYﬁg Inspé‘e-tor
Village of Fox Point

e s e
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INSPECTION APPROVAL

Permit é??}g . Déte /5/{%{

TG DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

Please be advised that the undersigned has made a M‘/ﬂ e
Electrical Inspection of the residence of W@W

located at_< 2d G%Mz?]m JOAM and hereby app'r'oves same.
REMARKS:

Signed ZMQ %%%

WALTER J. KAISER
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT




/éd (1 e # oassd /99764
License Now..33mrovooeerrn. SHEET 2 — VILLAGE'S COPY Permit No.............. 1§33

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL INSPECTION

Application for Permit for Electrical Installation
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT -
TO THE ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR: pate_October 26, 1966

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit for the execution of elecirical installation for light, heat, or power, as hereaiter
prescribed:

Location

........... 5 22...Bargen(...ﬂrma

Give exact street and number. Do not give corner)

Elec. Contractor........ J&'-JELECTRIC CO. s INC, Address. 4018 W, Lisbon Ave.
Builder......ccoeeeeeeneeand Lomwa.lc.zak Address

(375 1= JENS ‘Bra.ier Address

What is occupancy of the building I‘g?g [D] oexisting

1. Outlets 18 each $ .15 2 '70
2. Fixtures. . 3 each .10 IB 8]
3. Fixtures — flucrescent, cold cathode, lumiline, mercury vapor. each lamp 10
4, Audible or visual device per device .10
5. Exhaust and ventilating fans and their control (below 1 H.P.) each .50
6. Builtdn electric heaters; bathroom, nursery, etc each .50
7. Garbage Disposal each .50
8. Dishwasher. each .50
9. Clothes dryer L 1 each .50 v
10. Range or other receptacles over 150 volts. each .50
11. Water heater. each .50
12. Automatic heating equipment — gas, oil, coal each 2.00
13. Automatic water systems each 1.00
14. Refrigerating, air conditioning, etc., machines. - each 2.00
15. Strip lighting, plug in strip, trol-e-duct, etc per ft. .03
16. Dimmers or Time Clocks each .50
17. Vacuum and Inert-Gas tube sign each transformer........ .50
18. Incandescent Signs, studded lights per socket .05
19. Arc and mercury lamps, spot and floodlights (mogul base) each 25
20. Motors, each horsepower or fraction thereof each motor. H. P. 15
21. Generators, rectiffers, transformers, etc K. W. 10
22. Feeders or subfeeders No. 3 B & S gauge or larger. each 1.00
23. Raceways, wireways, busways, gutters per ft. .05
24. Electric heating devices (other than those listed above) first kilowatt .50
25. Service equipment — 0-100 amps. new or overhauling per disconnect 1.00
Service equipment — 100 amps. to 600 amps per disconnect 2.00
Service equipment — over 600 amps per disconnect 4.00
26. Temporary service, etc. (3 month period) 2.00
27. Motion picture, stereopticon and x-ray machines, etc each 2.00
28. Re-inspection after time limit on notice.
29, Minimum fee for any permit requiring separate inspection
30. Double fee shall be charged for any work started before filing
an application for a permit FEES DOUBLE
3l. Final inspection for permit number .50
TOTAL FEES................ 3 . 50

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owner, his agent or servant and the Village of Fox Point that for and in consideration of the
premises and of the permit for the execution of electrical tnstallation, for light, heat or power as above described, to be issued and granted by
the Electrical Inspector, that the work thereon will be dons in accordance, with the description herein set forth in this statement, and it is further
agreed to alter or iInstall same in strict compliance with the Village of Fox Point Elec, Code and io obey any and all lawful orders of the Elec-
trical Inspector of the Village of Fox Point, the Statutes of the State of Wisconsin and the rules and requiations issued by the Industrial Commis
sion of Wisconsin under authority of the State Statutes.

REMARKS:

LT M i

Date for Inspection Date Approved Si  asasen
(Supervising Electrician)

ROUGIING 1Muuieeirceerercmcemesreseeeenmrsresssssessnsses | snsmssssssessssersemsesassasessssesensossssense o RAATESS e AOlawaLiahﬂnAvﬁn ................................
[....Milwavkee, Wis... . 53208
Telephone............ 3 52‘5, 33

-y

Temp.

Final

L

Make check Payable to Treasurer, Village of Fox Point.



.5}/"*’(

INSPECTION APPROVAL

Permit__ 9780 Date_7_Yeb 1962

TO DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

Please be advised that the undersigned has made a final

Electrical Ihspection of the residence of William J' Breier

522 W, Bergen

located at_ and hereby approves same.

REMARKS: A Jorsa Co, :yx&.
Final Inspection made. OK for Occupanevy

Signed /S i
- WALTER J. KATSER i
ELECTRiCAL INSPECTOR
VILLAGE OF FOX PGINT




ZJ: /] | Cﬁea, A AV EN VA A

VILLAGE OF POINT
lh:LW?UKEE?OUNEOWQ:ONSIONl No 07:;3&9/

APPLICATION FOR HEATING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install, in accordance with the information tabu-
lated hereafter,

Winter Air Conditionerk(

Fuel: l:] O - : Other
Qil Coal Elect.

Type: 2M d/Uu

P
Desc. _of ‘Heating Plant

B I . . v

_y-'Alr Rad1ant Baseboard Etc

Vented to W
Fuel Tank [J: C

Size Location

Summer Air Conditioner [] e

Size. (Ton, H.P.)

Coolant

Compressor Coolant: Air []; Water J;
If Water Cooled:
Source of Water

Discharged to

Remarks

The undersigned acknowledges that he is familiar with Ordinance No. 261, and all amendments
thereto and that the work described herewith shall conform in all respects to said ordinances and all other
ordinances of the Village of Fox Point, and laws of the State of Wisconsin. Any variations of the above
may cause immediate revocation of the permit, if granted.

Owner //{,)(m M
Address of Work \5‘/202 W /@% ﬂt :

Block Subdivision

Contractor ﬁﬁ VWW
Address /{/(7 ////é/ZP %&LW Phone. 24/~ L

Mo, Fally Ttee Cpre O

Approved: Sigfled ~  \

st Dt 26, /78

‘Date
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INSPECTION APPROVAL

Permit é376y Date //,/!

TO DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

Please be advised that the undersigned has made a ZWJ A%MM

Llectmcal Inspection of the residence of g}?@ @A,mjm

located at_J oZQG?“h/ Ww and hereby approves same.

REMARKS :

Signed %éﬁ/) OQ”/’M

WALTER J. KAISER
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT




INSPECTION APPROVAL

6378 bate 15 Sept 196k

Permit

TO DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

Please be advised that the undersigned has made a rough in

Electrical Inspection of the residence of__Mr Braier

located at 522 W, Bergen Drive and hereby approves same.

REMARKS:

Sloned,§%72242é25225j>/24%1494

WALTER J. (WAISER
ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT



Cxee. ¢ 20592 74y
License No CF/// SHEET 2 — VILLAGE'S COPY Permit No (378

»’\  DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL INSPECTION

Application for Permit for Electrical Installation
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

TO THE ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR: Date.......z2 v/
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, h

prescribed:

Location f 2 2 W (@chg ot an number. Do not give corner) f—

Elec. Contractor. ,g 0. f‘, £ £2C ; 22.C Address. tF/Z F M A L“[U /2/,
—_— )

, or power, as hereafter

Builder. - . Address.
Owner. % y r/‘,{"‘“ QA2 Addres 2 2.8 /V?ﬁl‘vq'ﬂ ol
What is occupancy of the building %EI% E

1. Outlets / 6 each $ .15 / 'S K2
2. Fixtures. ' 3! each .10 3 o]
3. Fixtures — fluorescent, cold cathode, lumiline, mercury vapor each lamp .10

4. Audible or visual devices per device .10

5. Exhaust and ventilating fans and their control (below 1 H.P.) each .50

6. Builtin electric heaters; bathroom, nursery, etc each .50

7. qubqge Disposal sach .50

8. Dishwasher each .50

9. Clothes dryer - ' [=1e 1o« N .50

10. Range or other receptacles over 150 volts - B each .50

11. Water heater. . each .50

12. Automatic heating equipment — gas, oil, coal each 2.00

13. Automatic water systems . each 1.00

14. Refrigerating, air conditioning, etc., machines . =0 (=)« S 2.00

15. Strip lighting, plug in strip, trol-e-duct, etc per ft, .03

16. Dimmers or Time Clocks each .50

17. Vacuum and Inert-Gas tube sign . each transformer........ .50

18. Incandescent Signs, studded lights _ . per socket .05

19. Arc and mercury lamps, spot and floodlights (mogul base) each 25 —
20. Motors, each horsepower or fraction thereof each motor. /£ H. P. 15 / b}
21. Generators, rectiflers, transformers, etc 3 . K. W. .10

22. Feeders or subfeeders No. 3 B & S gauge or larger.. . . each ) 1.00

23. Raceways, wireways, busways, gutters - . : <13 o 4 PR .05

24. Electric heating devices (other than those listed above)... . first kilowatt .50

25. Service equipment — 0-100 amps. new or overhauling. per disconnect 1.00

Service equipment — 100 amps. to 600 amps. per disconnect 2.00
Service equipment — over 600 amps per disconnect 4.00
26. Temporary service, etc. (3 month period) 2.00
27. Motion picture, stereopticon and x-ray machines, etc each 2.00
28. Re-inspection after time limit on notice X 2.00
29. Minimum fee for any permit requiring separate inspection MINIMUM FEE ... 2.00
30. Double fee shall be charged for any work started before filing
an application for a permit FEES DOUBLE
3l. Final inspection for permit number. .50
TOTAL FEES................ 7% 07 {}

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owner, his agent or servant and the Village of Fox Point that for and In consideration of the
premises and of the permit for the execution of electrical installation, for light, heat or power as above described, to be issued and granted by
the Electrical Inspector, that the work thereon will be done in accordance, with the description herein set forth in this statement, and it is further
agreed to alter or install same in strict compliance with the Village of Fox Point Elec. Code and to obey any and all lawful orders of the Elec-
trical Inspector of the Village of Fox Point, the Statutes of the State of Wisconsin and the rules and requiations issued by the Industrial Commis
sion of Wisconsin under authority of the State Statutes.

REMARKS:

... o~

Date for Inspection Date Approved Siqnaturﬂ l %’{ ’( 3 / -------------------
upegvis: '
Roughing m\S;;/? /- } ‘{ el Address QC) / £ w ...... ,&'

-

Temp City. /?/ Z‘It/ v /7
Final Zone / 7 Telephone....[..~ = ~4§£fg smcemanane

Make check Payable to Treasurer, Village of Fox Point.




oot D017
10//5777

License No........cooconeiiee, SHEET | — ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR'S COPY Permit No....... 9.4(.,’2.2 .........

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL INSPECTION

Application for Permit for Electrical Installation
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

TO THE ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR: ote. LA FET7 7

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for Hght, heat, or power, as hereaiter
prescribed:

Location S22 (). e rdq en L.
. . (Give em':__stroot and number. Do not give corner) =
Elec. Contractor. /ZM‘L“ E/eﬂ W‘ c 6 L A Addressa éi/a ﬁ. 70 ﬁ
Builder Address
e Z?,'(/ z?re Te Addross L2 al. /3(/‘70/\ L.
What is occupancy of the building bg?g % ,/2"(( Lo e
1. Outlets 2L .| each $ 20 vl
2. Fixtures & each .15 / g9
3. Fixtures — flucrescent, cold cathode, lumiline, mercury vapor each lamp 15
4. Audible or visual devices per device ... 20 e e
5. Exhaust and ventilating fons and their control (below 1 H.P.) 4 each .50 =0
6. Builtdn electric heaters; bathroom, nursery, etc each 2.00
7. Ga_rbaqe nlnpnnnl each 2.00
8. Dishwasher each 2.00
9. Clothes dryer each 2,00 e eeeenreee e
10. Range or other receptacles over 150 volis each 3.00
11. Water heater. each 3.00
12. Automatic heating equipment — gas, cil, coal each 3.00
13. Automatic water systems. each 2.00
14, Refrigerating, air conditioning, etc., machines. each 2.00 |
15. Strip lighiing, plug in strip, trol-e-duct, etc per ft. .05
16. Dimmers or Time Clocks. each 1.00
17. Vacuum ond Inert-Gas tube sign each transformer........ 1.00
18. Incandescent Signs, studded lights : per socket .10
19. Arc and mercury lamps, spot and floodlights {mogul base) each .50
20. Motors, each horsepower or fraction thereof each motor H.P. .20
21. Generators, rectifiers, transformers, etc. per KW, 15
22. Feeders or subfeeders No. 3 B & S gauge or larger each 5.00
23. Raceways, wireways, busways, gutters. . per ft. .10
24. Electric heating devices (other than those listed above) per K.W. . .50
25. Service equipment — 0-100 amps. new or overhauling. per disconnect 2.00
Service equipment — 100 amps. to 600 amps per disconnect 6.00
Service equipment — over 600 amps per disconnect ......... 8.00
26. Temporary service, efc. (3 month period) 3.00
27. Motion picture, stereopticon and x-ray machines, etc each 3.00
28. Re-inspection after time limit on notice . 2.00
28. Minimum fee for any permit requiring separate inspection MINIMUM FEE ... 5.00
30. Double fee shall be charged for any work started before filing
an application for a permit FEES DOUBLE
TOTAL FEES.oscore. 4 Redl B4

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owner, his agent or servant and the Village of Fox Point that for and in consideration of the
premises and of the permit for the execution of electrical installation, for light, heat or power as above described, to be issued and granted by
the Electrical Inspector, that the work thereon will be done in accordance, with the description herein set forth in this statement, and it is further
agreed to alter or install same in strict compliance with the Village of Fox Point Elec. Code and to obe{ any and all lawful orders of the Elec-
trical Inspector .of the Village of Fox Point, the Statutes of the State of Wisconsin and the rules and requlations issued by the Industrial Commie
sion of Wisconsin under authority of the State Statutes.

REMARKS:

.
Date for Inspection Date Approved Signature /A /
(Supervising Electrician)

Roughing in /ﬂ-—/?;ﬁ //—7—7? Address. é%o.ff-‘) 7é‘= (-
Temp ; City /4//4,/ .
Final e 2 7/ /1/" {47//} an'a / ’7/ Telephone. 7 7/ ";—;/ od

i

Make check Payable to Treasurer, Village of Fox Point.



pa e | A H 973 4,
' o~ 10-¢0)
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT

MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN

APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT: -~
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated
hereafter,

Type of Structure /&\/JFA/QE' FENCE

esxdence Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc.

House Number ~Zofe... Ll /6fjfj Lol \Dﬁ,

Lot Block
Subdivision
District
Does contemplated structure violate the Village zoning ordinance? /\/ a2
Height of Structure “t (stories or feet)
Width (parallel to highway)....x.2.5.......(feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)...... Z.Qf....-.(feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure (feet)
Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure.....Z.X3 /)J/ IZM"/
Type of Construction LA Lol Exterior finish SA/MAN ! 2.0

Frame, Brick-tile, Etc. Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneer, Etc.

Height of front yard above street grade

Number of rooms Baths
Garage
“, Estimated cost  Byijlding

Structure kf d-
Is there a private garage? ,)/E )

Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance?

Size Number of stalls

Where situated

General construction

Frame — Brick — Stucco — Etc.
Have you applied to the Industrial Commission for a permit under the State Building Coder................
Has the permit been granted?

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.

Remarks:

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Vlllage including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway
which will be installed not less than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

Owner of Structureé/,//ﬂﬁ?ﬂ/f’zg'jﬁée ...Arch. or Contr 4//5 zi / nei (o
Address \5’:19\ &/, ﬂf/éqfﬂ/ Ole’ Address 777 /7/‘”\/ 243 ()Edﬁf;é‘/’ej/
Phone 3\{;") . /4/2/5/ Phone &777 -2 \5 3 7

Size of Structure (sq. ft.) Permit Fee /ﬂ ’— herewith tendered
Date Submitted..... 0. 747 &0 _ _ f

Date Approved G-L6=80 Signe

Date of Permit é _/f' ZD @/l /M @"‘

Archxtect, Owner, Builder
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U.S. Postal S‘ervicem

CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

s NadiaC. Morse
Pl NG, 522 W. Bergen Drive

s ZF  Fox Point, W 53217 =]
l PS Form 3800. w_

l‘;g (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
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Qe# 33225

p | 3/3/22
3 0O \/) VILLAGE OF FOX.POINT é@ /\S/
MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN NO
APPLICATION FOR BUILDING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to build, in accordance with the information tabulated

hereafter, ‘ —
Type of Structure £SI1DENVCE DD (TION

Residence, Garage, Store, Office, School, Fence, Shed, Sign, Swimming Pool, Etc.

House Number JR2

Lot : Block
Subdivision Fox o HICH[AMDS '
District A3 RES.
Does contemplated structure violate the Village zoning ordinance? Mo
Height of Structure L3 f (stories or feet)
Width (I;arallel to highway)........ '7[ i ....... (feet) Depth (perpendicular to highway)....... ....OJ..:S.:.(feet)
Distance: Street Line to Front Line of Structure 100 (feet)
¢
Distance: Side Lot Line to Structure.... 36 N
Type of Construction: LRAME Exterior finish 5’ QINE
Frame, Brick-tile, Etc. Stucco, Siding, Brick Veneer, Etc.
Height of front yard above street grade 3 #
Number of rooms 3 Baths /
. Garage
Estimated cost  Byijlding
Structure L 0; 200 g./o
Is there a private garage? HES
Does the contemplated garage violate the Village zoning ordinance? AN
Size £0.x .20 Number of stalls.....&
Where situated wesr. ATTACHED
General construction ...... FRAME ¥ Brock

Frame — Brick — Stucco — Etc.
Have you applied to the Industrial Commission for a permit under the State Building Code ?/VO .....
Has the permit been granted?

Herewith are filed the following duplicate plans oM E in number, which I certify I will
conform to in the work hereby applied for.
Remarks: CBU/__LD/VG- Peemir /S For _Apprrion 7o = ST 1V &
ICeSIDENCE )

Herewith are filed the specifications that describe the work in question and as shown on plans above
submitted.

In making the application the undersigned agrees to obey the Fox Point Building and Zoning
Codes pertaining to the erection of all structures and also agrees to obey all other ordinances of the
Village of Fox Point.

The undersigned, owner or being duly authorized so to do, hereby gives express authorization to the
Village of Fox Point, its officers, agents and employees, to enter upon the premises herein described
and fill up any excavation, or tear down, remove or enclose the unfinished structure for which a permit
is herein requested in the event of cessation of the building, whenever the Building Inspector shall
determine that such premises in the unfinished condition of the structure are dangerous to members
of the public, including children, even though trespassers. The undersigned further hereby waives all
statutory notices and consents to the determination by the Village Board and the levy and placing
upon the tax roll of a special assessment in the amount of the cost to the Village, including customary
Village overhead charges incurred in filling up any such excavation or tearing down, removing or
enclosing any such unfinished structure.

We hereby agree to provide a house number plate or sign readily observable from the public highway

which will be installed not less than 15 days after the structure is occupied.

Owner of Structure //1//4 BRAIER Arch. or Contr ED )"/.! LKE ﬂﬁ(’H/TEC’T
address.... 322 W BERGEN.DE&.. adisess......... 1 BrAeR.(ompactor
Phone 352:.846Y Phone

Size of Structure é 30 (sq. ft.) Permit Feegzl,éz,é/' if herewith tendered

Date Submitted 6-/3-78&

Date Approved /P" 5/'" 7A Signed /Vz;%” /\ﬁ"’ﬂ(}’/
Date of Permit i/j/-;f /
s

Architect, Owner, Builder



“Plamber M / dw A No 4109 ") / ’ .
rainlayer............. ‘ ‘ , o = whner a1 e LA |
v 7 T iz 30 Application and Record [0 5,5 AL o0

Tel. No..{.....c 24510 Date ¢ A , 19@(_0
To the VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARTME/NT: The undersigned here-
by make application to do the work of plumbing - drainlaying - consisting of PERMITS ISSUED
laying a inch laying a... inch Kind No.
drain pipe from Main to Lot line service pipe from Main to Lot line
PP PP Sewer and Plumbing 41129/
to Building to Building Water _
—_
at Street .. )
A M —
I Cz )& eter
2 A2 u’/ —Sfclet ) _/{_,We_ Fox Point, Wis. Water Usage —_
Address at which work is to be done ater AgE -oo-ooooo

Subdivision Lot Block

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plumber or Drain Layer hereby agrees to be bounden by and submit to all
statutes, city ordinances, and rules and regulations prescribed by the, Village Board for the government of Plumbers and House
. f va

s 4 Plumber

Drain Layers.
243 y

License No.

FIXTURES WITH DRAIN OR WATER CONNECTIONS

No. No. Water Usage ..ccceveneene. $ ST
Hose Bibs Dishwasher Sanitary Sewer Connection l..
Bath Tubs / Wash Basins Water Connection e S
Sump Pump Water Closets ...........}...... A Water—ieater _E{_Qpé‘,____)_)ﬂﬁ//\/ = 22
Laundry Tubs i Showers Fixtures l Z:‘M """
Sanitary Bubblers N Basement Drains .....|............. Water Meter ¥ -
- Sinks Garbage Disposal .....|..cccccouuenene. Total ﬁ 420
Water Heater et Sprinkling System . [...cccocoeeeeee. Deposit to cover street repairs
Wash Mach. Waste...... o
........... @ //f: Permit Clerk
A inch. water service pipe was laid in
Curb box is located................ feet 3 S feet of
~=inch ! Water Meter No Date Installed S
A inch sanitary sewer connection was made in
....... feet of manhole
A ineh...ooiens storm sewer connection was made in
..................... feet of manhole

Outside Sewer | Report Inside Sewer Report Rough In Plumbing Inspection Report Final Inspection Report

xR NAWN 4 /-2-46 0. .. 6-T-67. | 0L

Installation Approved é ~&-67 Application Approved -‘?‘—,ﬂ- r-é é Loy 19, .

Lod L e Sl

¥

Water and Plumbing Inspector .

As Built

REMARKS DISCREPANCY RECORD
M Az 7 I AL WK S ——
: . ! ,%-’*@?@ﬁggyﬁm R
...... S EP28]966 s

.................................. - i AINITY
GE OF FOA FULINL
............................ _ VI ey Caeruan REBS...oe




Owner... 7fszr. ﬂ? 7Y '/A.

3017

Plumber 0? Ufné?’f . /4/»4—4

Permit No...._. .......... @

4
A

[

—



’ No. é?fp O .................
pxumeC/\’Am’/ ..... P / Aj Apphcaﬂon and Record owner D Basie.

Address 6 3 .( C Cﬁ ..... g Village of Fox Point -.5.‘....7.’.....“5.)...& ...... J.ﬁﬁ,

Tel. No. B G LB LR 7200 N, Santa MonicaBivd.  Date... -
F“Pomt.m 63217 ------------------------- e oW esene

3561-8900
TO the VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARI‘MENT' The undersigned hereby

make appncauonto do the work of plumbing conasting of
1yINg 8 vevrerrsresenrenrelICN cornsivenisees JAYIDG Busisssersnenrrnrins ADCM s | Kind No.

bullder sewer t‘rom Main toLotnne water service from Main to Lot line
)

to Bulding to Bulding Sewer and Plumbing.
8t w.ur " s0eve

Addrees at which

Subdivision Lot Block

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plumber hereby agrees to bounden by and
submittoall "
village ordinances, andmlaandregulauonspuacubedbythevmageaoaxﬂformumbgyx * siatutes

m No. a l néoluVchoolnu (IIIIF LT et ./3% JO
Application must be signed by licensed plumber who has current ingurance certificate on file in Fox Pomt.

FIXTURES WITH DRAIN OR WATER CONNECTIONS | YEES
Jig,__* _No. WALET UBRGE .ovssenmrssssssasssssrensass  WORT voeree

Bﬂmm-. X ) wwl m oooooooo soscsesheree oy
smp m” .'...'..'....".l...l'..' w‘m cmu 0000008800000 LIIXITITI)
Laundsy TYRYS ecseeees | R Showers... Bullding Draln ..

Drinking Fountum....v .......... Flo0r Draing cc.ciseisseses Fodures .....
Slﬂh . X FM wuu Gm"- ooooooo luo Waur Meter

eevsseanere INCH tvererrensossessanassssssansans Water Meter NO. «oeceene veesersssnsesansanssnssaseas Date Installed ...cooovrssecsserssssassssssssssssnnenss

A unnunuuu“h Ill..ll..l.llll.l‘mm m“ cmm m me m llllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll
....l.ll.’.ll."..l!!fcct llllllllllllllllllllll dm .Ql..l.ll'..'.l.l....ll.. s08000000 l'.'Cl'llll...lllll...ll.ll.0..O.l..'.l...l.'.ll..ll'..'.."l.l....'.".

N mch .............. ... 8torm sewer connection was MAAE 1D cocvvvienrnncsrensrnorsasees sesnsseencsassssreanssesssas essresssesare .
..Il.l.'.llOOQil.lllifcet'Illl.!lfll..l'.llll..d‘m‘ ll...l..'llll..l. DDDDD 0000000000000 0000000000 0 llllllllllllll GODO00000CEENIRNENENRINNNS (YXxrrxl sennsesee [ ]

SIOESUN0N0EN00E0RNNNTOCRNNNIETINIRRIRIINIS evoepnssecRete sescane A T LT L L YT EL TR L LA L LA R SR b 0000000000000 200000000008000 ssseee 00000080000 00P0¢8

\

Bullding Sewes Report Bullding Draia | Repert Rough Ia Flumblag inspectien Repert | FPinal Inspestioa

I X/ﬂ% here

ssceneasnsnassesRtROIOY 200000000000 00¢ ll.l.l...l...‘..l.l..'l'l.........l. '.'...l.l..ll........ lllllllllllllllllllllllllll

lmmm Appmvcd .Cilll‘.lll.l.'.lll.l.."l|llll..ll...l.....ll'.l...l....

“ Buut l.'ll....l.!'.!l.l'.Olll'0.0.'0!0.0.00.!.00..l...l.l...l.l.l.'.'l........ll.. ssnsesseseseNR? .

ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

ceNsa0sEeeRE0NsRBRRTERNRIBINREIOS espcennse seopBocIEReOIRRORRES sevsssesossncesntsane .
DDDDDDDDD ..l.l...l.ll'il..I!ll.l'lllltl'."l.l..lll.lIl...'.ll.l.'...’ll.l.l.'..... O!o.u.oooonlnlcl'luulo000ltiolooont.lul.lllloclotlooooololatllo-looolloolcocoooollooo .
vessssnsss Hloveesssnnessessernnarsssianscassosennencisasssasnennscessssssnnnsnesspenonaonts (XIZETTL L]



Permit No. ....ccceueueue. ' seressseniseet e
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VILLAGE OF FOX POINT NG

MILWAUKEE COUNTY, WISCONSIN No

APPLICATION AND RECORD FOR HEATING PERMIT

TO THE BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install, in accordance with the information tabu-
lated hereafter,

BASEBOARD

Forced Air, Radiant, Baseboard, Etc.

Winter Air Conditioner P  Type

Fuel: [XX O O O O
Gas Oil Coal Elect. Other

Desc. of Heating Plant UTICA MGB 175,000 BTU cast-iron bgiler
with spark ignition and MOTORIZED CHIMNEY DAMPER.  81% AFUE

Vented to CHIMNEY .
Fuel Tank [7: 1
Size Location ;
Summer Air Conditioner [] Size (Ton, H.P.)
Coolant

Compressor Coolant: Air [; Water [J;
If Water Cooled:
Source of Water

Discharged to

Location of unit on premises including distances to lot lines required for approval of exterior apparatus.

Incinerator [] Manufacturer’s Name

Model No Capacity. Bushels

Has installation permit been issued by Milwaukee Co. Dept. of Air Pollution Control?

Remarks

= The undersigned acknowledges that he is familiar with Ordinance No. 261, and all amendments
thereto and that the work described herewith shall conform in all respects to said ordinances and all other
ordinances of the Village of Fox Point, and laws of the State of Wisconsin. Any variations of the above
may cause immediate revocation of the permit, if granted. - -

S. FAROOQUI

Owner.
Address of Work 522 W. Bergen Drive FOX POINT WI
APH SERVICE, INC.
OFFICE USE ONLY 32 4 Franklin_Streety PIV. JASH NGTON  WI
Applicati Installati - f I 74 7 +15.3074
pplication nstallation : i
Agproved: Approved: /Aan/ m /\S'lgned
M JANUARY 26, 1995
1 Date
Contractor APH SERVICE, INC. HFATING AND AIR  COND.
. 375--9500
Address__312 N, Franklin St., P0. Rox 207 Phone

State Zip Code
City PORT WASHINGTON WI Wi 53074







_Credential/License Search - Wisconsin DSPS Page 1 of 2

‘\; Wisconsin Department of Safety and Professional
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" CredentiallLicensing Search
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Trade Search Results

Return to Search

Total Result Count: 1
I(I:)redentlaI/Llcense Name City,State,Zip Profession Expiration
VINII SOLAR .
1131819 ENGINEERING & g’géﬁAUKEE Wi E'::::;‘j(')r 6/30/2018
ELECTRIC

Return to Search

Consistent with The Joint Commission and NCQA standards for primary source

verification. Data on this page is refreshed hourly.
Send questions or comments to dsps@wisconsin.gov.

https://app.wi.gov/LicenseSearch/Trade/SearchResults 2/2/2017
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VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT, W1 53217
(414)351-8900

APPLICATION FOR INSPECTION AND
ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

9/26/2014
522 w bergen drive | ’:'
Nadia and Clarence Morse

Date

Building Address

Owner of Building

Owner's Address if different than above

414, 2137223
n/a;

Proposed Occubant’s Name (if known) - —

Owner's Telephone (

Name and Address or Email where the Notice of Noncompllance and Certificate of Comphance
should be sent:

clarence morse / admin@brewcitycontractors.com

Piease Note:

» A certificate of compliance will not be issued unless repairs or alterations are completed.

» Jtis the appllcant s responsibility to schedule an inspection wnth the Village Inspector.

Applicant's Signature //A/ ﬂ_\ ﬂ?.uf,céag: Nt re.

For Office Use Only:

(839 Date Received 9/9 e //‘7/
Amount _$100.00 _/Single Family Recaipt_# g3 7/

Amount _$50.00 /Apartment ' Recelpp

~ _
Inspection Made 7 /L)f{(( ' —
Date spector i
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INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BOULEVARD
FOX POINT, WI 53217

May 28, 2015

Issued to: Nadia and Clarence Morse
Address: 522 W. Bergen Drive

An inspection of the premises located at 522 W. Bergen Drive discloses
noncompliance with Codes or Ordinances of the Village of Fox Point as hereinafter
listed:

1) Please provide code compliant smoke and carbon monoxide detectors on each
floor level of your home including the basement.

2) Please properly remove the wood piles, masonry block, firewood, construction
debris, and other items from your yard.

3) Please remove the improperly installed exterior spa.

4) Please remove the improperly installed exterior bar sink that is draining to
your lawn.

5) Please properly bond your corrugated stainless-steel tubing (csst) gas piping
system.

6) Please obtain an electrical permit for the installation of your new electrical
subpanels, branch circuits, light fixtures and electrical devices. Also, please
submit documentation from a quailed electrician indicting that the above
stated items are properly installed and in compliance with Village code.

7) Please properly close all open electrical boxes.

8) Please provide code compliant electrical fittings on the open end of your
metallic raceway systems that are being used to provide protection for the
nonmetallic sheathed cable branch circuit wiring.

9) Please remove the improperly installed armored cable system that is
terminating in a plastic box.

10) Please provide properly sized electrical junction boxes.

11) Please remove the improperly installed nonmetallic sheathed cable that has
been improperly installed below your floor joist.

12) Please provide a code compliant handrail for your basement stairway.

13) The dishwashing machine must discharge into the sanitary sewer system by
means of a code compliant air-gap or air-break assembly.

14) Please provide a code compliant step in your garage for your service door.

15) Please properly close the openings in your garage fire barrier.

16) Please provide proper access to your sewer clean-out cover.

17) Please provide a code compliant waste/vent system you’re your first floor
bathroom.

18) Please bring the items that are identified in the noncompliance notice dated
June 29, 2004 into compliance. A comply of this notice is attached to this
noncompliance notice.



19) Please obtain a building permit for the construction of your exterior deck.

Scott Miller
Building Inspector
Village of Fox Point

* Please be aware that Village Code requires permits for plumbing and electrical work.

*Please be aware that all work done prior to obtaining a permit will require a double fee pursuant to
~ Village Code.



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
" INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
FOX POINT, WI 53217
(414) 351-8900

APPLICATION FOR INSPECTION AND
ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Date 6 /Z( /4
Building Address bZZ //*) &QQ‘@’Q D@
!/VLLQL\Q\(’.[ L Carrsalbiar
Owner's Address if different than above 775 / N Q’ RC Hl LO (QZ’Q
@ rledse ool all coRRes TN e ce 7% guﬁCHlLD J(G/c//&”&g

Owner's Telephone_(‘//‘/) 35 -~ 2979

Owner of Building

Owner's forwarding address

Proposed Occupant's Name (if known)

Proposed Occupant's Address

Proposed Occupant's Telephone_(__)

If a certificate of compliance will not be issued unless repairs or alterations are
performed, they will be made by:

Owner Proposed Occupant \/ Other

Ao sy N RalRen o Rl

Applicant's Signature Applicant's Address

NOTE: A ‘copy of a Certificate of Compliance or Notice of Noncompliance will be
given to all persons named above.

For Office Use Only:
No._S208 Date Received (0,/9«(,/0"-,/ '

Amount $100.00 /. Receipt__ (0 7772~

Inspection Made







046762

Case Number 14~28939-mdm

" UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Eastern District of Wisconsin

Notice of Chapter 7 Bankruptcy Case, Meeting of Creditors, and Deadlines
A Chapter 7 bankruptcy case concemning the debtor(s) listed below was filed on 7/15/14.
This notice contains important information for the debtor(s) and creditors. All documents filed in the case may be inspected at the

bankruptcy clerk's office at the address listed below. NOTE: No employee of the United States Bankrupicy Court may give legal advice.
You may want to consult an attorney to protect your rights.

Creditors — Do not file this notice in connection with any proof of claim you submit to the court.
See Reverse Side For Additional Information.

Name(s) used by the debtor(s) in the last 8 years (including married, maiden, trade) and address:

Clarence P Morse Nadia C Morse
522 W Bergen Drive fka Nadia C Curich
Milwaukee, W1 53217 522 W Bergen Drive
Milwaukee, WI 53217
Case Number: Social Security/Taxpayer ID/Employer ID/Other Nos.:
14-28939-mdm 390-70-3444
396-92-8399
Attomey for Debtor(s) (name and address): Bankruptcy Trustee (name and address):
Nathan E. DeLadurantey Douglas F. Mann
DelLadurantey Law Office 740 North Plankinton Avenue
735 W. Wisconsin Avenue Suite 210
Suite 720 Milwaukee, W1 53203
Milwaukee, W1 53233 Telephone number: 414-276-5355
Telephone number: 414-377-0515 :
Meeting of Creditors
The debtor(s) must attend this meeting.
Date: August 18, 2014 Time: 11:30 AM

Location: U.S. Courthouse, Room 428A, 517 East Wisconsin A venue, Milwaukee, WI 53202

Presumption of Abuse under 11 U.S. C § 707(b)
See "Presumption of Abuse"” on reverse side

Insufficient information has been filed to date to permit the clerk to make any determination concerning the presumption of abuse. If more
complete information, when filed, shows that the presumption has arisen, creditors will be notified.

Deadlines:
Papers must be received by the bankrupicy clerk's office by the following deadlines:
Deadline to Object to Debtor's Discharge or to Challenge Dischargeability of Certain Debts: 10/17/14

.Deadline to Object to Exemptions:
Thirty (30) days after the conclusion of the meeting of creditors.

Creditors May Not Take Certain Actions:

In most instances, the filing of a bankrupicy case automatically stays certain collections and other actions against the debtor and the debtor's
propexty. Under certain circumstances, the stay may be limited to 30 days, or not exist at all; although the debtor can request the court to
extend or impose a stay. If you attempt to collect a debt or take other action in violation of the Bankruptcy Code, you may be penalized.
Consult a lawyer to determine your rights in this case.

Please Do Not File a Proof of Claim Unless You Receive a Notice To Do So.

Creditors with a Foreign Address

A creditor to whom this notice is sent at a foreign address should read the information under "Do Not File a Proof of Claim at This Time"
on the reverse side.

Addreui gf the Banﬁptcy Clerk's Office: For the Court:
Room 126, U.S. Courthouse

517 East Wisconsin Avenue H -(l:‘igiEJSLBMEDLOg(m
Milwaukee W1 532024581 » U.S. Bankruptcy

Telephone number: (414) 297-3291
VCIS number: (414) 207-3582 or Toll Free (877) 781-7277

Court Web Site: http://www.wieb.uscourts.gov

Clerk's Office Hours: 8:30 a.m. — 4:30 p.m. (Central Time) Date: 7/15/14
29709046808016




046762

ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION EQRM B9A (12/12)

Filing of Chapter 7 A bankruptcy case under Chapter 7 of the Bankruptcy Code (Title 11, United States Code) has been filed in this

Bankruptcy Case court by or against the debtor(s) listed on the front side, and an order for relief has been entered.

Legal Advice No employee of the United States Bankruptcy Court may give legal advice. Consult a lawyer to determine your
rights in this case.

Creditors Generally  Prohibited collection actions are listed in Bankruptcy Code § 362. Common examples of prohibited actions include

May Not Take Certain contacting the debtor by telephone, mail, or otherwise to demand repayment; taking actions to collect money or to

Actions obtain property from the debtor; repossessing the debtor’s property; or starting or continuing lawsuits or
foreclosures; or garnishing or deducting from the debtor’s wages. Under certain circumstances, the stay may be
limited to 30 days, or not exist at all; although the debtor can request the court to extend or impose the stay.

Presumption of Abuse If the presumption of abuse arises, creditors may have the right to file a motion to dismiss the case under § 707 (b)
of the Bankruptcy Code. The debtor may rebut the presumption by showing special circumstances.

Meeting of Creditors A meeting of creditors is scheduled for the date, time, and location listed on the front side. The debtor (both spouses

in a joint case) must be present at the meeting, with photo identification and proof of social security number, to be
questioned under oath by the trustee and by creditors. Creditors are welcome to attend but are not required to do so.
The meeting may be continued and concluded at a later date specified in a notice filed with the court.

Do Not File a Proof of There does not appear to be any property available to the trustee to pay creditors. You therefore should not file a

Claim at This Time

proof of claim at this time. If it later appears that assets are available to pay creditors, you will be sent another notice
informing you that you may file a proof of claim, and informing you of the deadline for filing your proof of claim. If
this notice is mailed to a creditor at a foreign address, the creditor may file a motion requesting the court to extend
the deadline. Do not include this notice with any filing you make with the court.

Discharge of Debts

The debtor is seeking a discharge of most debts, which may include your debt. A discharge means that you may
never try to collect the debt from the debtor. If you believe that the debtor is not entitled to receive a discharge under
Bankruptcy Code § 727 (a) or that a debt owed to you is not dischargeable under Bankruptcy Code § 523 (a)(2), (4),
or (6), you must file a complaint — or a motion if you assert the discharge should be denied under § 727(a)(8) or
(a)(9) — in the bankruptcy clerk’s office by the "Deadline to Object to Debtor's Discharge or to Challenge the
Dischargeability of Certain Debts" listed on the front of this form. The bankruptcy clerk’s office must receive the
complaint or motion and any required filing fee by that deadline.

Exempt Property

The debtor is permitted by law to keep certain property as exempt. Exempt property will not be sold and distributed
to creditors. The debtor must file a list of all property claimed as exempt. You may inspect that list at the bankrupicy
clerk's office. If you believe that an exemption claimed by the debtor is not authorized by law, you may file an
objection to that exemption. The bankrupicy clerk's office must receive any objection by the "Deadline to Object to
Exemptions" listed on the front side.

Bankruptcy Clerk's
Office

Any paper that you file in this bankruptcy case should be filed at the bankruptcy clerk's office at the address listed
on the front side. You may inspect all papers filed, including the lists of the debtor's property, debts, and property
claimed as exempt, at the bankruptcy clerk’s office.

Creditor with a
Foreign Address

Consult a lawyer familiar with United States bankruptcy law if you have any questions regarding your rights in this
case.

—— Refer to Other Side for Important Deadlines and Notices —

29709046808016



VILLAGE OF FOX POINT
' INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
PR 7200 N. SANTA MONICA BLVD.
- FOX POINT, WI 53217
(414) 351-8900

APPLICATION FOR INSPECTION AND
ISSUANCE OF CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Date_ [/- <27 -2/

Building Address_ > 22 Wi Bergen 24

. Owner of Building Say,d Faf'/"*"’?f/'

Owner's Address if different thain above

Owner's Telephone_( )

Owner's forwarding address

Proposed Occupant's Name (if known)

Propésed Occupant 's Address

Proposed Occupant's Telephone__( ) (

U{;,/( £ Ng— -84 Mahgemiay{ /ZeZda’/qz.m_
" If a certificate of compliance will not be issued unless -

repairs or alterations are performed, they will be made by:

Owner Proposed Occupant other
e 647/;7/:/@70/ /é( 2,144"747;/7 /353 7 W, M‘ffZVOﬂ @/4
Applicant's Signature ~ Applicant's Address

MZfZC/d”/W/\ 5‘3*’7{
Cocd tecr fﬁqé—e,,r_

NOTE: A copy of a Certifi.cate of Compliance or Notice of
Noncompliance will be given to all persons named above.

For Office Use Only:

No. , - 44 LM Date Received /&/7/0/

Amount $100.00 Receipt | 0? qu 7
Inspection niade //7};\1:)/

Signature —

< . -

"~
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o

30/

Tel. No 4-/ v .23

. 3545

Owner%//”' M

Appllcatlon and Record o . e

Date.- 7 // , 19 B

To the VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARTMENT: The undersigned here-

by make application to do the work of plumbing - drainlaying - consisting of

laying a

drain pipe from Main -

/ inch 4’?/

to Building

to Lot line

- Meter .....
S y/ 4 M&‘“ ______ 4" _____ e Fox Point, Wis. —

Address at which work is to be done

; : PERMITS ISSUED
laying a / inch

7 Kind No.

service pipe from Main to Lot line
PP Sewer and Plumbing..|. -577_{7

Water ..ooveoemeeeeeeeeeene &/\?ﬂ
Street ... / 9’9’7
2,23

to Building

Subdivision

Lot ' Block

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plumber or Drain Layer hereby agrees to be bounden by and submit to all
statutes, city ordinances, and rules and regulations prescribed by the Village Board for the government of Plumbers and House

Drain Layers.

License No. Y¥32

é"‘“ { M Plumber

FIXTURES WITH DRAIN OR WATER CONNECTIONS

Hose Bibs

Bath Tubs

Sump Pump

Laundry Tubs

Sanitary Bubblers .....|........

Sinks

Water Heater

Wash Mach, Waste......

FEES
No. No. Water Usage .. $
Dishwasher b Sanitary Sewer Connection / d-N ........
Wash Basins .l Water Connection .....ooee  cooene \3’:4‘0 ..........
Water Closets ...l Water Heater ..o e T
.......... Showers Fixtures ;
.......... Basement Drains .....lcooeeee... Water Meter
Garbage Disposal .....|.ocooeenene. Total .
Sprinkling System .|, Deposit to cover street repairs ...... \5” e .

A / inch

Curb box is located.......2

storm sewer

.......... of manhole

connection Was MAAE IN oo eee e e ese e ecae e en et e e e meen e en

Outside Sewer

Inside Sewer | Report | Rough In Plumbing Inspection Report Final Inspection Report

979-4£2

P-/P-42) 2.

Yl

Installation

As Built

Approved

Application Approved ..... y 19,

Water and Plumbmg Inspector

DISCREPANCY RECORD e

_______ .._.Y.LL.LA.GE..QE.._EQX. PO

By LUCY CZERW AN, Tmm.




f))c\’_\

Owner 7/740727 : 'ﬁ Ve

Plumber. Vﬂ Ste L /&Z&%‘L—

- 3545

Permit No




e /73S
AQ—?HQ//

T~ @ O \ - h —
License No...ooovvecvceceef SHEET 2 — VILLAGE'S COPY Permit No&7// .......

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL INSPECTION W

Application for Permit for Electrical Installation i
VILLAGE OF FOX POINT .-

TO THE ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR: Date...D@e g DB L

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit for the execution of electrical installation for light, heat, or power, as hereafter
prescribed: . ! .

LOCTHOR. s 522."“;"-"he'r-gen"nz(té'i?eeexqct street and number. Do not glve corner) .
Elec. Contractor ... th.._Jma.g...c.o'....Im.. ........................................... Address............ 92818.5191; Stn
Builder Address
I Owner..ene. Williem J. Braler Addressazzw-Bﬁl'EQI.\DriV@ ..........
What is occupancy of the building NOEEAI; % old
‘ 5 75
1. Outlets each $ .15
2. Fixtures . each 10
3. Fixtures — fluorescent, cold cathode, lumiline, mercury vapor. : each lamp .10
4, Audible or visual devices per device .10
5. Exhaust and ventilating fans and their control (below 1 H.P.). each .50
6. Builtdn electric heaters; bathroom, nursery, etc each 50
7. Garbage Disposal each .50
8. Dishwasher 1 each .50 50
9. Clothes dryer. 1 each .50 &0
10. Range or other receptacles over 150 volts each .50
11. Water heater. each .50
12. Automatic heating equipment — gas, oll, coal each 2.00
13. Automatic water systems. each 1.00
14. Refrigerating, air conditioning, etc., machines each 2.00 | e
15. Strip lighting, plug in strip, trol-e-duct, etc ! per ft. .03
18. Dimmers or Time Clocks each .50
17. Vacuum and Inert-Gas tube SIQM.......eceerieecrseenmeseeceeeseseoresessasecsessonand seecseeseacescsces each transformer........ 10 R U WU
18. Incandescent Signs, studded lights per socket .05
19. Arc and mercury lamps, spot and floodlights (mogul base) : each .25
20. Motors, each horsepower or fraction thereof each motor. H. P. 15
21. Generators, rectifiers, transformers, etc . K. W. .10
22. Feeders or subfeeders No. 3 B & S gauge or 150 o T3 S ' each 1.00
23. Raceways, wireways, busways, gutters . per ft. .05
24, Electric heating devices (other than. those listed QbOVE)........coeeeueeercreeeeerss| reernerasasnnas first kilowatt ............ 10 I IO 1|--00.....
25. Service equipment — 0-100 amps. new or overhauling per disconnect .......... 1.00
Service equipment — 100 amps. to 600 amps per disconnect .......... 2.00 oo eeeeeeee
Service equipment — over 600 amps per disconnect 4.00
26. Temporary service, etc. (3 month period) 2.00
27. Motion picture, stereopticon and x-ray machines, etc each 2.00
28.. Re-inspection after time limit on notice : 2.00 T o v
29. Minimum fee for any permit requiring separate Inspection.. ..o oeeevoecvecd o] MINIMUM FEE ... 2.00 o S
30. Double fee shall be charged for any work started before filing
.an application for a permit FEES DOUBLE
3l. Final inspection for permit number. } .50
TOTAL FEES.omoo... 2 76

It is hereby agreed between the undersigned, as owner, his agent or servant and the Village of Fox Point that for and in consideration of the
premises and of the permit for the execution of electrical installation, for light, heat or power as above described, to be issued and granted by
the Electrical Inspector, that the work thereon will be done in accordance, with the description herein set forth in this statement, and if is further
agreed to alter or install same in strict compliance with the Village of Fox Point Elec, Code and to obey any and all lawful orders of the Elec-
trical Inspector of the Village of Fox Point, the Statutes of the State of Wisconsin and the rules and reguiations issued by the Industrial Commis-
sion of Wisconsin under authority of the State Statutes.

REMARKS:.......................TOPAIr _electricsl wiring as per instructions to Mr, Breler B

My, Kaicer = letter dated Nov 13,61

Py . O
Date for Inspection Date Approved Signature. /:5 ;;I 53 7M

9231 (539.55‘1531&’ pgigician) -
Frankiin, GNgEg04Ry

Y et ee et eeteeec e e aeeese e sms et se e e e eee e emeeeos eesen e et ee s e s meemresseeeeenen

Roughing in......... ' ; Address
willcall

Temp

Final et : Zone Telephone.

Make check Payable to Treasurer, Village of Fox Point. ~






- ' b 5T TS
R By .o, e, No L§75 SZ %’4’/

Plumber. SEVEN. L poMER d Ovmer.. L . BLs 772

s . oo 5. Application and Record 77T

[~
Tel. No.....O S ZRALL .. Date 7-3-82 ...
To the VILLAGE OF FOX POINT, PLUMBING AND WATER INSPECTION DEPARTMENT: The undersigned hereby

make application to do the work of plumbing consisting of PERMITS ISSUED
laying a inch laying a inch. Kind -NO
building sewer from Main to Lot line water service from Main to Lot line
i Sewer and Plumbing I3
to Building to Building Water
at Street S
Meter
Fox Point, Wis. J————
Address at which work is to be done Water Usage :
Subdivision Lot Block

In the performance of this work the undersigned Plumber hereby agrees to be bounden by and submit to all statutes, village
ordinances, and rules and regulations prescribed by the Village Board fmynbers.

License No. / 7 / 52 ;/é /—2;{// %’W ..... Plumber

FIXTURES WITH DRAIN OR WATER CONNECTIONS FEES
No. No. Water Usage .......ooocooooiiiiii. ... m - ________

Hose Bibs ..ooooooooooeefooe Dishwashers.........c.cco. fooevirecnnneee. Building Sewer ...l _\ _______
Bath Tubs ......ooccoeeeefoee. Wash Basing .......... ... / Water Service ..o R
Sump Pumps............. Water Closets ........... ...... ... Building Drain ... T
Laundry Trays.. Showers Fixtures oo A, M ___________
Drinking Fountains...|....c.ccoeoeee.. Floor Drains........... ... Water Meter .
Sinks ....|| Food Waste Grinders Total
Water Heaters............|oceoeeeeenneee Sprinkling System . Deposit o cover street repairs
Wash Mach. Wastes.... Urinals.........cccoooeeeeeee.
Bidets......oocoooriccie e e
Catch Basing ...l s
A inch water gervice pipe was laid in
Curb box is located feet............... OF et ettt e e n et et anen e feet.............. of ...
......... inch Water Meter No Date Installed ..
Al Ineh. e sanitary sewer connection was made in
....................... feet of manhole
A inch . storm sewer connection was made in ...
...................... feet of manhole

Building Sewer| Report | Building Drain| Report Rough In Plumbing Inspection Report Final Inspection Report

Installation Approved : Application Approved ....... “3_;6?04 ............... y 19
As Built £ %‘@ .M ...............................
Wat Plumbirig Inspector
REMARKS DISCREPANCY RECORD

SRS ADDN.. APPEARED. TD.EE.




Owner..... .2 @ﬁ&;@u ...................

Address....... fé£2¢»’-@;%?%£&-

Permit No....... \5“ i 3 5{

Plumber Ama. A, %ng/f W

« s ®
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SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No. ( }’77£ Application No. (377 (Fox Point, WI Z’ ‘7’/, Z 20

Permission is hereby given to do the necessary plumbing work on the premises of

described as follows:
Lot Block Subdivision

located at_ 332 & )@rcp. ol

The above named is permitted to employ m{’M %.’ ‘/“"
254177

License No. for the purpose of laying a inch

Sanitary Building Sewer from Main to Curb to Lot line to Premises. Connection fo be made in

feet of

Laying a inch Building Storm Sewer

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Fixtures with drain or water connection:

No No. No
Hose Bids l Water Heaters Water Closets (
Bath Tubs Wash Machine Waste | Showers [
Sump Pumps | | Bidets Floor Drains
Laundry Trays { | Catch Basins Floor Waste Grinders
Drinking Fountains Dishwashers { | Sprinkling Systems
Sinks { | Wash Basins ] Urinals

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Village Board and
of Chapter 12 of the Fox Point Village Code.

Building Sewer $ Fixtures $
iai i - ’ " Z ‘.:’
Building Drain $ Rec'd for permit $
Plumbinﬂpspec'for\\
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SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No. | 2_73‘5 Application No. ‘\’3-75’5 Fox Point, WI Z\ '2‘_-”?1 20

Permission is hereby given to do the necessary plumbing work on the premises of

described as follows:
Lot Block Subdivision

located at__ 1515~ Latie Wi g,
The above named is permitted to employ N(A‘ - l}:—;ﬁ'\ﬂ(}z‘-&li’r o4 '.7

License No. \ 3¢ for the purpose ofplzc:;/‘i,r:g“: inch

Sanitary Building Sewer from Main fo Curb fo Lot line to Premises. Connection to be made in
feet of

Laying a inch Building Storm Sewer

Fixtures with drain or water connection:

No. No. No.
Hose Bids Water Heaters Water Closets
Bath Tubs Wash Machine Waste Showers
Sump Pumps Bidets Floor Drains
Laundry Trays Catch Basins Floor Waste Grinders
Drinking Fountains Dishwashers /qu’ Sprinkling Systems
Sinks Wash Basins Urinals

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Village Board and
of Chapter 12 of the Fox Point Village Code.

Building Sewer $ Fixtures $
10
Building Drain $ Rec'd for permit $ é‘s}-
e N —

Ph.@bing Ins@ D e




’

SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No. m Application No. _Qiﬂ Fox Point, Wi //ZI/DI 20__
', - _—

Permission is hereby given to do the necessary plumbing work on the premises of

described as follows:

Lot Block Subdivision

Located at 47/2' A ﬂm«v FDI\

The above named is permmed to employ é" it =9 mfﬁﬁqll /

License No Z’ez | \ { for the purpose of laying a inch

Sanitary Building Sewer from Main to Curb to Lot line to Premises. Connection to be made in

feet of

Laying a inch Building Storm Sewer
Fixtures with drain or water connection:

No. No. No.
Hose Bibs Water Heaters ( Water Closets
Bath Tubs Wash Mach Waste . Showers
Sump Pumps Bidets Floor Drains
Laundry Trays Catch Basins Food Waste Grinders
Drinking Fountains Dishwashers Sprinkling Systems
Sinks Wash Basins Urinals

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Village Board and of Chapter 12

of the Fox Point Village Code.
Fixtures $ 42

'd for Permit $ F'{( C L

T N

Plumbing Inspector

i

Building Sewer $

C

Building Drain $

T Fu33y




SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No. ﬂ._"‘]'-_‘:AppIication No. __,__'f Fox Point, Wi / ’, /,1 ‘r'l'.o 19
Permissior} is hereby given to do the necessary plumbing work on the premises of
r/‘{','//,l, LA l;”., A _, Py described as follows:
Lot - Block Subdivision
Located at 4 "l' 3 4
The above named is permitted to employ / ” ins WAy 1£ ',Z.
License No._’ : 2 g for the purpose of layinga___ inch

Sanitary Building Sewer from Main to Curb to Lot line to Premises. Connection to be made in

feet of

Laying a inch Building Storm Sewer
Fixtures with drain or water connection:

No. No. No.
Hose Bibs Water Heaters Water Closets
Bath Tubs Wash Mach Waste Showers
Sump Pumps Bidets Floor Drains
Laundry Trays i Catch Basins Food Waste Grinders
Drinking Fountains / Dishwashers Sprinkling Systems
Sinks / Wash Basins Urinals

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Village Board and of Chapter 12
of the Fox Point Village Code.

-

Building Sewer $ Fixtures $

Building Drain $ /Rec‘d for Permit §
\ -

VL&
Plume,i.r({; Inspe€tor




- -SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No............ 4 991 Application No...........7..  Fox Point, Wis / .19.:
Permission is hereby given to do the necessary draining and plumbing work on the premises
of.. ettt L ; described as follows:
Description Lot Blk. Subd.
A f > & . "r‘ i ?’ ] F o
being No....:io...o =4 uon the fhLdef.......side of b 7 - 7 PR S 5

The above named is permitted to employ.... a Licensed

Plumber for the purpose of laying a...=...... inch u e Sanitary Sewer drain pipe

from Main to Curb to Lot line to Premises. Connection to be made in........... A R BT

feet of N

Or of laying a inch .Storm’ Sewer Drain pipe...... ..

Fixtures with drain or water connection

No. No. No.
Bath tubs / Sump Pump Wash Basins /
Laundry tubs ? Sinks Water Closets /
Basement drains Showers Hot Water Heater
Dishwasher Garbage Disposal

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Village Board and of Ordinance
No. 56 of the Village of Fox Point and amendments.

Received for Permit *ﬁd Ly B e el Dollars
{ &
Received for Fixtures $.......... AN s ’_?_/’ % _ Dollars
Ty, e (7 AT /
i o ’ Loy ’,«‘/

PLUMBING INSPECTOR

PERMIT CLERK




Village of Fox Point, Milwaukee County, Wisconsin

Inspector of Buildings Department

Certificate of Electrical Inspection
To Wis. Elec. Power Co.: Relative to

Premz:e:szzw' M‘nbﬂv‘ .................... SR SRS S SRR A A emE s emd At Fox Point
William J . Braier

(8L A oot cr . Rl el s AU e S S S FE SR A S
mlﬁﬁ is In errtify, that electrical work done under Permit No...... 5780 issued by this
DEPARTMENT to........ she Jonas Company, Ine. is in conformity with the

provisions of the Electrical Code of the Village of Fox Point, Milwaukee County, Wis.

INSTALL:
Service to Temporary Pole [] Temporary Service and Meter to Building [¥] Permanent Service to
Building [T] Hot Water Heater Service and Meter [] Other.....

Electrical Inspector, Village of Fox Point.




o o ﬂ’”Z C\(\

Village of Fox Point, Milwaukee County, Wisconsin

Inspector of Buildings Department

Certificate of Electrical Inspection
To Wis. Elec. Power Co.: Relative to

Premises.... 948 W . Bergen Drive

............................................................................................................................................................. Fox Point
Owner....... IO o OO e
Uhiz is In @Pl’ﬁfy, that electrical work done under Permit No...........5.7 80 issued by this
DEPARTMENT to......... sne Jonas Company, Ine. . is in conformity with the

provisions of the Electrical Code of the Village of Fox Point, Milwaukee County, Wis.
INSTALL:
Service to Temporary Pole [®] Temporary Service and Meter to Building [T] Permanent Service to
Buildiné Hot Water Heater Service and Meter Other. ..o -




CERTIFICATE OF ELECTRICAL INSPECTION

Service Approval

To: Dept. of Bldg. Insp.
Village of Fox Point Permit No: 5780

You are hereby authorized to notify the Wisconsin Electric
Power Company to install the following:

Temporary Service: Pole - Hse

4

Regular Service:
New Service Power Drop:

Meter for Water Heater:

Swing Temp Service from Pole to Hse: _%
at res. of William J. Brailer 522 W, Bergen Drive
name ,  address

Dated: 13 Degember l%_}_ Signed: /Zdéé} Li ;‘gz_/_z
Electrical Inspector




~ SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No.......] 3 770 ..... Application No. U Aol Fox Point, Wis 1} (f, 196.2.
Permission is hereby given to do the necessary draining and plumbing work on the premises
of..... " | @ N, described as follows:
Description Lot Blk. Subd.

being No.sd. st %% ....on the’)j’M{ ............ side of.... #a.s.... \EJ’}

The above named is permitted to employ.......... 4

Plumber for the purpose of laying a.......... é ........ inch

from Main to Curb to Lot line to Premises. Connection to be made in.. e Yt i T T Ay ez A
S R e B 7 i gl Bossen gp,)t.. .............................................
Or of laying a inch torm Sewer Drain pipe

Fixtures with drain or water connection

No. No. No.
Bath tubs Sump Pump Wash Basins
Laundry tubs Sinks Water Closets
Basement drains Showers Hot Water Heater
Dishwasher Garbage Disposal

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Vlllage Board and of Ordinance
No. 56 of the Village of Fox Point l?nd amendments.

1579 ff
Receivéd for Permit  $......coiiiniiiiictien /J .................... Dollars
Received for Fixtures $ .......................................... Dollars
VA gk
............. il . ..

PERMIT CLERK




WATER PERMIT
2130 s a

Permit No...........0.0 . Application No..msh.. 0. Fox Point, Wis...,........‘} ..... bl £ 198w

Permission is hereby given to do the work necessary to supply with water the premises of

e e

........... ARG s ol AR i .o snvsrns mansenissssnnasasnsd@BCTiDOd a8 follows:
Description Lot Blk.
boing NO.....u. 0 oo issienssianssosssssansasasess on the,,...d i btR......... side of...C%nx.. Ah.atil AT e 0 2
7 Sl y B ER |
The above named is permitted to employ.......... Laritnlglmi. . onoo .~......-....‘,,....a.;..;mzas«&l;?: ................ a Licensed
Plumber for the purpose of laying a....... > A inehy. ., e e ...il,.....'..ii.» ............... service pipe from Main to
Carh: oo gL inch.......o.iviii8ervice pipe from curb to building at......c.... PYERR A

.................................................................................................................................................................................................

..................................................................................................................................................................................................

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulations of the Village Board and of Ordinance
No. 262 of the Village of Fox Point and amendments. m/ 4

s

Received for Permit $....ccococomvvirverns W L SRR Dollars
Received for: Eodtares: 8 0oy s b oy Dollars

Returns must be made on all work done.

g r4 g -
i 4 s 3 ¢
& iy A o7 7
E " iy § 7
os -...éa‘.‘.n‘.....-.l.. RO, S oo ™ AT §

WATER INSPECTO;

................................................................................................

PERMIT CLERK



SEWER AND PLUMBING DEPARTMENT

Permit No 5964 X Application No..ioitoc . Fox Point, Wis.<é 21 .. L . 194 |
Perxr:lssxon is hereby gtven to do the necessary draining and plumbmg work on the premises
of. Hcstond, N S described as follows:

Description Lot Blk. Subd. ‘
being No.....: - on the.. P AL /‘; “side of ,:3 , O fﬂ LA |
The above named is permitted to employ.... i i, . fotinr.. it el T a Licensed |
Plumber for the purpose of laying a.......inch ... : Sanitary Sewer drain pipe
from Main to Curb to Lot line to Premises. Connection to be made in AR
feet of
Or of laying a inch Storm Sewer Drain pipe

Fixtures with drain or water connection
No. No. No.

Hose Bibs Drinking Fountains Wash Mach. Waste

Bath Tubs Sump Pumps Wash Basins /
Laundry Trays Sinks Water Closets /
Floor Drains Showers Water Heaters =
Dishwashers Bidets Food Waste Grinders

Catch Basins Sprinkling System Urinals

as per application made subject to the Rules and Regulatlons of the Village Board and of Chapter
12 of the Fox Point Village Code. .‘

Received for Permit $

..... Dollars

Received for Fixtures $

Dollars

i, !

Vs w _,‘ =

YA
oot

- o
PLUMPING THOPROTOR

7



